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1 SLI12638318 K. PRAMEELA KUMARI 02-Apr-15 Blacklisted
2 SLI990447368 MOHAN SINGH RATHORE 07-Apr-15 Blacklisted
3 SLI990211847 RUPALI BORDOLOI 08-Apr-15 Blacklisted
4 SLI990406202 RAJIB MONDAL 22-Apr-15 Blacklisted
5 SLI990085337 KUNAL MONDAL 22-Apr-15 Blacklisted
6 SLI990474862 PIRZADA BILAL UL ISLAM 24-Apr-15 Blacklisted
7 SLI990076817 ASHWANI KUMAR 08-May-15 Blacklisted
8 SLI990100381 GAJALA TABBASSUM 08-May-15 Blacklisted
9 SLI990129145 PRASANT GOTAM 08-May-15 Blacklisted

10 SLI990110704 MAHENDRASINGH GEHLOT 08-May-15 Blacklisted
11 SLI990157616 KPILADA SATYA VANI 08-May-15 Blacklisted
12 SLI15172922 PUSHP LATA 08-May-15 Blacklisted
13 SLI15415988 SHAIDUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY 08-May-15 Blacklisted
14 SLI12355299 SHAGUFTAH NAZ 08-May-15 Blacklisted
15 SLI11012921 DHRUBA JYOTI GOSWAMI 08-May-15 Blacklisted
16 SLI17480461 BEDANAND LAL KARN 08-May-15 Blacklisted
17 SLI17495342 MANISH KUMAR CHANGAWAT 08-May-15 Blacklisted
18 SLI990041850 MALATI SINGHAL 08-May-15 Blacklisted
19 SLI990044751 RAJESH KUMAR JHA 08-May-15 Blacklisted
20 SLI990394442 BADRUL HOQUE LASKAR 08-May-15 Blacklisted
21 SLI990334528 PUKHRAJ GARG 08-May-15 Blacklisted
22 SLI990371693 REZAUL KARIM 08-May-15 Blacklisted
23 SLI990230527 SONNA LAL SAH 08-May-15 Blacklisted
24 SLI990342786 JASHI KANT DUBEY 08-May-15 Blacklisted
25 SLI990319454 SUSHIL KUMAR 08-May-15 Blacklisted
26 SLI990304026 DHANANJAY RAI 08-May-15 Blacklisted
27 SLI990340764 SUNDARMPALLI GOPI 08-May-15 Blacklisted
28 SLI990388899 MANGLA DAS 15-May-15 Blacklisted
29 SLI990398372 AARTI CHOURASIYA 15-May-15 Blacklisted
30 SLI11627061 NAVEEN KUMAR MITTAL 15-May-15 Blacklisted
31 SLI990452537 RAKESH VERMA 15-May-15 Blacklisted
32 SLI990477826 DEVENDRA KUMAR 15-May-15 Blacklisted
33 SLI990469769 OMPRAKASH SAHU 15-May-15 Blacklisted
34 SLI990503702 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAHU 15-May-15 Blacklisted
35 SLI990473443 BURHAN UDDIN MAZUMDER 19-May-15 Blacklisted
36 SLI990490636 PARVATHI P 22-May-15 Blacklisted
37 SLI990238771 JAYANTA CHUTIA 25-May-15 Blacklisted
38 SLI990266599 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH 29-May-15 Blacklisted
39 SLI15598416 AKASH JAIN 01-Jun-15 Blacklisted
40 SLI990240645 BASAPPA TUKKANATTI 18-Jun-15 Blacklisted
41 SLI990568041 BASAVARAJ MARUTI TUKKANATTI 18-Jun-15 Blacklisted
42 SLI990494881 POORNIMA N 25-Jun-15 Blacklisted
43 SLI990565795 ASHOK KUMAR 06-Jul-15 Blacklisted
44 SLI990554797 P NARASING RAO 10-Jul-15 Blacklisted
45 SLI990103711 NABAMITA SAHA 16-Jul-15 Blacklisted
46 SLI17469951 SANJAY RAJAK 16-Jul-15 Blacklisted
47 SLI990230785 AARTI ROHILA 16-Jul-15 Blacklisted
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48 SLI990331285 PRAKASH SINGH 17-Jul-15 Blacklisted
49 SLI990296994 SOURAV ROY 21-Jul-15 Blacklisted
50 SLI990192192 ARIF ALI 27-Jul-15 Blacklisted
51 SLI990409956 SUBHASH DEB 30-Jul-15 Blacklisted
52 SLI10015975 SAJAL BANDYOPADHYAY 05-Aug-15 Blacklisted
53 SLI990212073 NITESH MAHAJAN 10-Aug-15 Blacklisted
54 SLI990239558 RASHMI KUMARI 12-Aug-15 Blacklisted
55 SLI990391864 KUSUM SHARMA 17-Aug-15 Blacklisted
56 SLI990208687 GOURAV MANGLA 21-Aug-15 Blacklisted
57 SLI990440851 SATVIR SINGH 27-Aug-15 Blacklisted
58 SLI990558680 SADHANA PANDEY 31-Aug-15 Blacklisted
59 SLI17143256 SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 28-Sep-15 Blacklisted
60 SLI990173018 AMITAVA PATRA 01-Oct-15 Blacklisted
61 SLI990340948 VENKATESH PERUMAL E 01-Oct-15 Blacklisted
62 SLI990303179 ARCHANA SANTHOSHKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR 01-Oct-15 Blacklisted
63 SLI990367411 ASIT MANDAL 07-Oct-15 Blacklisted
64 SLI990391738 SEETA BHAU PATHARE 02-Nov-15 Blacklisted
65 SLI990493922 SAGAR BABAN DETHE 02-Nov-15 Blacklisted
66 SLI990129856 GAYATRI SHARMA 12-Nov-15 Blacklisted
67 SLI17086215 MANISH RAJVAIDHYA 17-Nov-15 Blacklisted
68 SLI990506913 HEETESH TALE 17-Nov-15 Blacklisted
69 SLI990432730 MANJUSHA SANJAY NEWALKAR 20-Nov-15 Blacklisted
70 SLI990574823 PRAFULLA KUMAR BOITAI 26-Nov-15 Blacklisted
71 SLI990508975 VINOD KUMAR 01-Dec-15 Blacklisted
72 SLI990047068 NARESH KUMAR 01-Dec-15 Blacklisted
73 SLI990230662 VINITHA CHOUDARYM 03-Dec-15 Blacklisted
74 SLI990408354 JATHIKA MADDIPATI 08-Dec-15 Blacklisted
75 SLI12851746 ASHOK GL 08-Dec-15 Blacklisted
76 SLI990199041 KIRAN MALVIYA 11-Dec-15 Blacklisted
77 SLI990192767 DURGESH SARNEKAR 11-Dec-15 Blacklisted
78 SLI990550819 SANJAYKUMAR SONI 11-Dec-15 Blacklisted
79 SLI990550941 SURYAKANT MATHANKAR 11-Dec-15 Blacklisted
80 SLI990148686 KIRAN B 15-Dec-15 Blacklisted
81 SLI990147708 JAI PARKASH 17-Dec-15 Blacklisted
82 SLI12264148 VIVEK SINGH 17-Dec-15 Blacklisted
83 SLI990539011 SHRUTHI N 17-Dec-15 Blacklisted
84 SLI990234744 KRUSHNA CHANDRA JENA 24-Dec-15 Blacklisted
85 SLI990160186 SITA RAM 30-Dec-15 Blacklisted
86 SLI990096106 PRIYANKA DHULIYA 31-Dec-15 Blacklisted
87 SLI990297322 AKBAR ALI TALUKDAR 31-Dec-15 Blacklisted
88 SLI990507624 VINOD T 31-Dec-15 Blacklisted
89 SLI990282842 NIRAJ KUMAR 01-Jan-16 Blacklisted
90 SLI990504101 VANDANA SONI 05-Jan-16 Blacklisted
91 SLI990393113 AMNINDER SINGH 06-Jan-16 Blacklisted
92 SLI990056768 PARAMJIT SINGH 06-Jan-16 Blacklisted
93 SLI14024753 NIRMALYA HALDAR 27-Jan-16 Blacklisted
94 SLI990207001 RASHMI MISHRA 29-Jan-16 Blacklisted
95 SLI990362142 REKHA ORIYA 02-Feb-16 Blacklisted



SRNO
INSURANCE 

AGENT CODE
INSURANCE AGENT NAME

DEACTIVATION 
DATE

CAUSE OF 
TERMINATION

Blacklisted Agent Report as on 31 January 2026

96 SLI990480892 MOHIT SHARMA 02-Feb-16 Blacklisted
97 SLI990567997 INDIRA CHAKRABORTY 09-Feb-16 Blacklisted
98 SLI990133500 RUBY MUKHERJEE 11-Feb-16 Blacklisted
99 SLI990053927 LORETTA DSOUZA 11-Feb-16 Blacklisted

100 SLI990111180 MANOJ WMANRAO MALPE 12-Feb-16 Blacklisted
101 SLI990053405 SUNITA DEVI 16-Feb-16 Blacklisted
102 SLI990075233 GITANJALI SWAIN 26-Feb-16 Blacklisted
103 SLI990290978 RADHIKA SEHDEV 26-Feb-16 Blacklisted
104 SLI990569959 AMANDEEP KAUR 29-Feb-16 Blacklisted
105 SLI990562012 RASHMI SHARMA 04-Mar-16 Blacklisted
106 SLI990296771 RUPA MUKHERJEE 07-Mar-16 Blacklisted
107 SLI990376828 RITESH KUMAR SAHA 07-Mar-16 Blacklisted
108 SLI11675301 IMTEYAZ A. K. . 09-Mar-16 Blacklisted
109 SLI990480550 E RAMA RAO BEHERA 09-Mar-16 Blacklisted
110 SLI990380890 ASIF HUSAIN 10-Mar-16 Blacklisted
111 SLI990419580 HARI BHAN SINGH 10-Mar-16 Blacklisted
112 SLI990601394 ARUNKUMAR H 11-Mar-16 Blacklisted
113 SLI990601735 SUMANTH R 11-Mar-16 Blacklisted
114 SLI990435607 MIZANUR ROHMAN 12-Mar-16 Blacklisted
115 SLI990226648 RANA SARKAR 12-Mar-16 Blacklisted
116 SLI990337137 REJAUL ALOM 12-Mar-16 Blacklisted
117 SLI16940749 HARI KHATAVKAR 12-Mar-16 Blacklisted
118 SLI990167044 VEERABAAHU B 15-Mar-16 Blacklisted
119 SLI990054307 ANGELIN HEPZIBAH E 18-Mar-16 Blacklisted
120 SLI990054340 ARUNA ROHAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
121 SLI990048857 SACHIN KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
122 SLI990049047 KAMLESH SINGH MALIK 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
123 SLI990061494 DURGA CHARAN SAHOO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
124 SLI990104315 YUMNAM DAVID 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
125 SLI990038304 JITENDRA KUMAR RAY 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
126 SLI990044741 AALOKKUMAR J PATEL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
127 SLI990080982 JUGARAJ BEHERA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
128 SLI990075343 KIRTI MISHRA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
129 SLI990083836 NAGIREDDY SRINIVASA RAO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
130 SLI990060023 NEHA GUPTA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
131 SLI990060669 PARUPALLI SUJATHA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
132 SLI990041687 SREELATHA E 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
133 SLI990065698 PRAMOD KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
134 SLI990047261 VINOD KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
135 SLI990041481 GINNI DEVI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
136 SLI18867581 LAKHANI PINAK KUMAR C 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
137 SLI990037594 SHIV LALI TIWARI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
138 SLI990050748 RAJPUT VIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
139 SLI990055441 GADADHAR SWAIN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
140 SLI990059409 SOUBAM AJAYKUMAR SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
141 SLI18526111 RANJAN SARMAH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
142 SLI17608563 ANJANEYULU B 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
143 SLI17624181 NAVINA KUMARI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
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144 SLI19057833 MADAN KUMAR BHANNARE 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
145 SLI16970744 JEYSINGH V 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
146 SLI16764861 MRUNAL VILAS PATIL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
147 SLI14090567 SHEELA RANI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
148 SLI12137744 MALLIKARJUN ALLITTI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
149 SLI13513675 MANORANJAN PARIDA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
150 SLI18114520 H A GANESH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
151 SLI17161044 ISHWAR GANIGER 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
152 SLI17886618 DURGA DEVI RAJPUT 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
153 SLI18775917 KAMLESH RANI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
154 SLI10676114 KARTEEK TOOMULURI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
155 SLI11293632 MINA VERMA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
156 SLI15939671 BOYA TIRIPEM SUBBARAYUDU 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
157 SLI16504205 ARUN KUMAR SUBUDHI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
158 SLI16504819 SABARI GIRI O 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
159 SLI16724075 REENA RANI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
160 SLI16857713 NANDKUMAR KUMBHAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
161 SLI16869774 RAHUL JADHAV 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
162 SLI16071442 LALITHA K 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
163 SLI12033890 BALIRAM SHARMA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
164 SLI12034211 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
165 SLI10907827 PREETI DEVI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
166 SLI16880786 KAUSAL KUMAR SINHA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
167 SLI11194050 RAKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
168 SLI15699524 GORDHAN KUMAWAT 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
169 SLI15700619 VIJAY DHANRAJ CHAVHAN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
170 SLI16230307 JAYANTHA CHILUKAMARI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
171 SLI16450282 LINGARAJAPPA S 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
172 SLI16644312 BAGGAM SRINIVASA RAO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
173 SLI13398872 K. GURUMURTHY . 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
174 SLI17771682 LALAN KUMAR THAKUR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
175 SLI990137726 GENDRAJ KRUSHNAJI GANAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
176 SLI990183760 ABHISEK KUMAR GUPTA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
177 SLI990170303 TULSICHARAN MISRA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
178 SLI990200626 SUBHANKAR DEB 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
179 SLI990198207 KANAKADURGA KAKA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
180 SLI990198850 SATHAIAH SILUVERU 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
181 SLI990121782 BOJJA GANESH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
182 SLI990130188 PUNARAM SEN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
183 SLI990130814 RAM KUMARI SARAF 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
184 SLI990104431 SOUBAM HIMILA DEVI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
185 SLI990115922 BIPLAB CHAKRABORTY 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
186 SLI990196231 MOSMINBHAI HAMIDBHAI VAHORA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
187 SLI990196719 SAMJARSHI GANDHI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
188 SLI990232710 VIBHUTI PATEL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
189 SLI990233149 PRASADA SAHU 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
190 SLI990233232 RAJ BALA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
191 SLI990201549 RAVICHANDER CHEPURI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
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192 SLI990204710 MUNESH KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
193 SLI990204880 SIVARAMKRISHNA BISSOYI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
194 SLI990214716 KARRI RAJESWARA RAO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
195 SLI990243564 BAGDIRAM PARMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
196 SLI990244086 SHAIK SAYYAD PASHA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
197 SLI990090172 RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
198 SLI990076104 PRAMOD RAM 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
199 SLI990062700 NILKANTH MAROTI WANKHEDE 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
200 SLI990106470 OM PRAKASH PRASAD 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
201 SLI990107224 KAMAL SAHU 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
202 SLI990117258 SURENDER KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
203 SLI990112697 KSHETRIMAYUM DOLENDRO SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
204 SLI990112915 THOKCHOM KUMARJIT SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
205 SLI990128217 JAYAPRASADSUNDARKUMAR GUDA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
206 SLI990128944 REENA RANI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
207 SLI990158481 KUSHAL PAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
208 SLI990063585 AMANDEEP SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
209 SLI990081760 BALWINDER RAI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
210 SLI990093787 CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
211 SLI990108304 KISHAN KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
212 SLI990132963 VIVEK KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
213 SLI990133303 RAJESH MEENA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
214 SLI990151901 SATISH KUMAR KHOBRAGADE 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
215 SLI990151949 NIDHI ATUL SANGHVI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
216 SLI990152929 DURGA SHARMA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
217 SLI990140813 JAGDISHBHAI ISHVARBHAI THAKKAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
218 SLI990156217 ANIL KULYETI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
219 SLI990112922 RAJU SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
220 SLI990351509 PAPPU NAGESWARA RAO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
221 SLI990351678 KRISHNA BHATI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
222 SLI990348911 SATYA SOMUNAIDU 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
223 SLI990349428 PRAVESH KUMAR SHARMA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
224 SLI990349868 NARESH KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
225 SLI990303296 BHARATKUMAR MAKWANA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
226 SLI990303665 BASAVARAJU VALLURI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
227 SLI990323685 JAIBIR SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
228 SLI990324273 INDRASINGH ZALA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
229 SLI990360008 DEEPAK KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
230 SLI990326360 MANISHA VIJAY DEVAKAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
231 SLI990331368 AWDHESH KUMAR PANDEY 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
232 SLI990297802 SHASHIKANT DAHARWAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
233 SLI990298244 BINAY KUMAR SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
234 SLI990328310 BORELLI SREEKANTH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
235 SLI990329062 RAJESH KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
236 SLI990309303 SHAHIN PARVEJ 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
237 SLI990343690 GAYATRI KULKARNI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
238 SLI990296127 SULEKHA DAS 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
239 SLI990226943 ASHU MITTAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
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240 SLI990227463 CHUNCHUN KUMAR ROY 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
241 SLI990227467 MUTHU G 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
242 SLI990237615 SUNNY DHINGRA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
243 SLI990218273 SAVITRI ARASAVILLI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
244 SLI990225397 BRAJRAJ SINGH TOMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
245 SLI990225597 AJIT SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
246 SLI990225703 UDAY SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
247 SLI990251472 NADEEM KHAN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
248 SLI990251622 BIKASHCHANDRA JENA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
249 SLI990250913 RAMESH ISLAVATH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
250 SLI990283111 ARVIND EKKA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
251 SLI990284615 CHERIAN A 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
252 SLI990293554 VED PAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
253 SLI990236038 SULTHAN SHAIK 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
254 SLI990259827 TARUN KUMAR MEHER 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
255 SLI990261102 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
256 SLI990224164 RAHUL SHARMA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
257 SLI990211978 SURESHCHANDRA BISWAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
258 SLI990278401 SAMARENDRA RABHA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
259 SLI990300770 GOLLAIAH DHANUKONDA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
260 SLI990301116 NAVEEN RANA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
261 SLI990316347 PANKAJ KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
262 SLI990317348 ABHISHEK THAKUR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
263 SLI990240116 RAMJI PRASAD 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
264 SLI990254298 OMIT PAYENG 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
265 SLI990254313 RAMESH KOLLA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
266 SLI990255437 REENARANI PATRO 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
267 SLI990271968 SUNIL KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
268 SLI990274359 MEENAKSHI JAIN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
269 SLI990285599 DEEPA DEVI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
270 SLI990288910 GANGUBAI RAMAKANTRAO JOSHI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
271 SLI990437468 KAJAL DAS 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
272 SLI990446566 VISWANADHAM MELIPAKA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
273 SLI990429168 NADIPENA NIRMALA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
274 SLI990395503 SACHIN JAMOD 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
275 SLI990394478 MAHAMMADSAKIL SIKANDARBHAI MANSURI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
276 SLI990432185 ESWARILATA THYADA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
277 SLI990431288 PRIYANK GAUTAMBHAI PATEL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
278 SLI990388120 HALIM KHAN 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
279 SLI990388167 BRIJMOHAN KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
280 SLI990424993 AKSHAY KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
281 SLI990426285 HARJEET SINGH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
282 SLI990388875 FARIN TAMBOLI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
283 SLI990371702 RAJESH KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
284 SLI990358068 ANNADURAI K S 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
285 SLI990369263 NIRANJAN NATH 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
286 SLI990382937 MUKESH KUMAR SINHA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
287 SLI990383322 K PURNIMA RANI 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
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288 SLI990383655 ABHINAV AGGARWAL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
289 SLI990394264 SURESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATELL 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
290 SLI990392129 ASHISH KUMAR 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
291 SLI990404177 SONU SHEOKAND 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
292 SLI990416654 PURSHOTHAM NAKKA 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
293 SLI990471982 KUMARI KADIMISETTY 28-Mar-16 Blacklisted
294 SLI990539564 AJAY SHARMA 30-Mar-16 Blacklisted
295 SLI13375521 SANDIP KUMAR PATHAK 30-Mar-16 Blacklisted
296 SLI990629214 GURSAHIB SINGH 31-Mar-16 Blacklisted
297 SLI990668037 KONA MURALI KRISHNA 05-Apr-16 Blacklisted
298 SLI990180256 SAKSHI JAIN 05-Apr-16 Blacklisted
299 SLI990377912 DHEERAJ MAHAJAN 13-Apr-16 Blacklisted
300 SLI990555062 MANJUSHA ANIL MORE 13-Apr-16 Blacklisted
301 SLI990545682 AMAN THAKUR 13-Apr-16 Blacklisted
302 SLI990596848 MOHD AMAN 18-Apr-16 Blacklisted
303 SLI990523174 KRISHNA SARKAR 18-Apr-16 Blacklisted
304 SLI990229664 VIKRAM KAPOOR 18-Apr-16 Blacklisted
305 SLI990589512 MATHURESH BIHARI GURJAR 26-Apr-16 Blacklisted
306 SLI990456266 HAREESH PAL 04-May-16 Blacklisted
307 SLI990478265 SURABHI GUPTA 04-May-16 Blacklisted
308 SLI990215475 KAILASH SOMKUMAR 04-May-16 Blacklisted
309 SLI990111612 SARADA PRASAD RAY 04-May-16 Blacklisted
310 SLI990365497 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 04-May-16 Blacklisted
311 SLI990417541 YOGESH BODKHE 04-May-16 Blacklisted
312 SLI990390923 MMOHD RAFI 04-May-16 Blacklisted
313 SLI990380114 SWATI MALVIYA 04-May-16 Blacklisted
314 SLI990430059 MADHU SOODAN 04-May-16 Blacklisted
315 SLI990305753 RAJARAM AHIRWAR 04-May-16 Blacklisted
316 SLI990308657 BANJIT SARKAR 09-May-16 Blacklisted
317 SLI990287608 MANIK FOUZDAR 09-May-16 Blacklisted
318 SLI990377879 KULAJIT DAS 09-May-16 Blacklisted
319 SLI990123983 HEMITH MARDI 09-May-16 Blacklisted
320 SLI990477724 NIRMAL MANDAL 09-May-16 Blacklisted
321 SLI990448217 TRAILOKYA DEV BARMAN 09-May-16 Blacklisted
322 SLI990513431 SNEHALATA BEHERA 11-May-16 Blacklisted
323 SLI11626654 KANHU CHARAN PRADHAN 11-May-16 Blacklisted
324 SLI990446673 SARAVANAN M 11-May-16 Blacklisted
325 SLI990289427 NARAPATI NATH 13-May-16 Blacklisted
326 SLI990062926 KULADIP KALITA 13-May-16 Blacklisted
327 SLI990117676 BINDUSHREE SWAIN 13-May-16 Blacklisted
328 SLI990527982 AMAR CHHATOI 13-May-16 Blacklisted
329 SLI990518120 SANTOSH KUMAR PRADHAN 13-May-16 Blacklisted
330 SLI990118257 ANASUYAMMA SHIVARAJU 18-May-16 Blacklisted
331 SLI990372642 GURCHARAN SINGH 23-May-16 Blacklisted
332 SLI990595128 HITENDRABHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL 31-May-16 Blacklisted
333 SLI990619446 HARESHBHAI SHUKKARBHAI PATEL 31-May-16 Blacklisted
334 SLI990453516 USHA GHANSHYAM DESHMUKH 01-Jun-16 Blacklisted
335 SLI990630827 SONIA SHARMA 02-Jun-16 Blacklisted
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336 SLI990392875 KUMAR MARIYA T 02-Jun-16 Blacklisted
337 SLI990162681 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 07-Jun-16 Blacklisted
338 SLI990037467 BISHNU PROSAD KAKATI 07-Jun-16 Blacklisted
339 SLI990532884 VEERAPPAN PL 07-Jun-16 Blacklisted
340 SLI990322200 ASIS MOHANTY 08-Jun-16 Blacklisted
341 SLI990154167 NAMITA NAIK 13-Jun-16 Blacklisted
342 SLI990636831 VACHAN KUMAR SHETTY K 27-Jun-16 Blacklisted
343 SLI990606638 THIRUMALESH L 27-Jun-16 Blacklisted
344 SLI990571952 FAIZAN KHAN 27-Jun-16 Blacklisted
345 SLI990510530 DEBA DULAL BISWAS 29-Jun-16 Blacklisted
346 SLI990486091 SUBHASH KASHYAP 29-Jun-16 Blacklisted
347 SLI990494144 SUMI PRASAD 29-Jun-16 Blacklisted
348 SLI990515220 KOVVURI L V R KUMARI 14-Jul-16 Blacklisted
349 SLI990037662 MOHAMMAD AZAM 24-Aug-16 Blacklisted
350 SLI990508178 POONAM KUMARI 15-Sep-16 Blacklisted
351 SLI990456373 ASHWANI SHARMA 15-Sep-16 Blacklisted
352 SLI990454564 NARESH KUMAR 23-Sep-16 Blacklisted
353 SLI990655865 RAHUL KUMAR 23-Sep-16 Blacklisted
354 SLI990689629 JAGDISH RAJ 23-Sep-16 Blacklisted
355 SLI11348891 PUNEET KUMAR . 26-Sep-16 Blacklisted
356 SLI990345904 JATIN SAHOO 27-Sep-16 Blacklisted
357 SLI990648620 ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL 27-Sep-16 Blacklisted
358 SLI990643622 DOLAMANI SABAR 27-Sep-16 Blacklisted
359 SLI990445840 AMITKUMAR SHARMA 28-Sep-16 Blacklisted
360 SLI990259685 RATAN KUMAR ROY 30-Sep-16 Blacklisted
361 SLI990044755 VIDYANAND MISHRA 07-Oct-16 Blacklisted
362 SLI990163462 SONALI RATHORE 07-Oct-16 Blacklisted
363 SLI990384212 JAGANNATH SAHA 12-Oct-16 Blacklisted
364 SLI990354986 JUBAYER AHMED 12-Oct-16 Blacklisted
365 SLI990366043 SIRAJUL HOQUE 12-Oct-16 Blacklisted
366 SLI990440638 SANTOSH KUMAR 12-Oct-16 Blacklisted
367 SLI990540839 MDALOMGIR HUSSAIN 12-Oct-16 Blacklisted
368 SLI990419202 ANIKET KUMAR SONI 13-Oct-16 Blacklisted
369 SLI990256665 VIKAS KUMAR JAIN 13-Oct-16 Blacklisted
370 SLI990110111 SAKSHEE DUBEY 13-Oct-16 Blacklisted
371 SLI990122358 ABHISHEK RAI 13-Oct-16 Blacklisted
372 SLI990106648 RAMESHWAR PATEL 13-Oct-16 Blacklisted
373 SLI990482133 MOHAN GUPTA 14-Oct-16 Blacklisted
374 SLI990319889 PRAMOD KUMAR AWADHIYA 20-Oct-16 Blacklisted
375 SLI990376025 VISHAL SINGH 25-Oct-16 Blacklisted
376 SLI990110099 REKHA JAIN 01-Nov-16 Blacklisted
377 SLI990568291 PADMA BEHERA 03-Nov-16 Blacklisted
378 SLI990518173 VIKASH KUMAR SHRIVAS 10-Nov-16 Blacklisted
379 SLI990495165 RAM KHILAWAN SAHU 10-Nov-16 Blacklisted
380 SLI990496199 CHANDRIKA SAHU 10-Nov-16 Blacklisted
381 SLI990422009 NAVIN KUMAR SAHU 10-Nov-16 Blacklisted
382 SLI990685018 DUGLAS - 15-Nov-16 Blacklisted
383 SLI990687113 DEEPIKA - 15-Nov-16 Blacklisted
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384 SLI990668215 "SHABNAM ," 15-Nov-16 Blacklisted
385 SLI18816946 RANA CHAKRABORTY 16-Nov-16 Blacklisted
386 SLI990423825 VISHAL SHARMA 21-Nov-16 Blacklisted
387 SLI990206774 SUNITA SAHOO 22-Nov-16 Blacklisted
388 SLI990591380 NASHIBUR RAHMAN 25-Nov-16 Blacklisted
389 SLI990583410 PREMNARAYAN MALVIYA 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
390 SLI990514403 PRAKASH DUBLE 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
391 SLI990522017 POOJA SHUKLA 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
392 SLI990510639 TAPAS SANTRA 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
393 SLI990517330 DEEPAK DHOKE 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
394 SLI990494128 POORNIMA RAJPUT 30-Nov-16 Blacklisted
395 SLI990477069 PANKAJ SHARMA 02-Dec-16 Blacklisted
396 SLI990494386 SANDEEP KUMAR 02-Dec-16 Blacklisted
397 SLI990566940 SIDDHARTH PUNDIR 02-Dec-16 Blacklisted
398 SLI990183862 PALLAVI MUKHERJEE 02-Dec-16 Blacklisted
399 SLI990468258 VIJAY KUMAR PK 05-Dec-16 Blacklisted
400 SLI990293961 AMIT KUMAR 20-Dec-16 Blacklisted
401 SLI990265679 ANKUSH JAIN 20-Dec-16 Blacklisted
402 SLI990304023 JOGA KRISHNA GOVINDU 23-Dec-16 Blacklisted
403 SLI990072179 JAGADEESHAPPA B A 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
404 SLI990643621 VANITA PRAJAPATI 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
405 SLI990640442 TULASIBHAI VADADRA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
406 SLI990634794 DASHRATHBHAI N PRAJAPATI 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
407 SLI990677715 SUSHILABEN TALABHAI PARMAR 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
408 SLI990708734 DHARMARAJ M JADAVANI 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
409 SLI990652084 IRFAN G VARAIYA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
410 SLI990661314 PRIYANKA SADADIYA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
411 SLI990673298 VIJAYKUMAR RAMABHAI PATEL 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
412 SLI990648196 ANKITKUMAR M PATEL 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
413 SLI990646149 JAVED RAHIMBHAI BHATHANIYA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
414 SLI990647185 HABIBBHAI HAJIBHAI VADADRIYA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
415 SLI990676721 GUNJANKUMAR MAJIRANA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
416 SLI990644001 BHARGAVKUMAR R LIMBACHIYA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
417 SLI990632491 RAKESH PJADAV 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
418 SLI990632538 NIKHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI JOSHI 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
419 SLI990632597 DIPAKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI CHAUHAN 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
420 SLI990632601 ANKITABEN PRASOTTAMBHAI PATEL 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
421 SLI990632865 BHARAT NARAYANDAS CHITARA 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
422 SLI990654034 PRAKASHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 30-Dec-16 Blacklisted
423 SLI990484846 KHIROD DUTTA 04-Jan-17 Blacklisted
424 SLI990517121 BHASKAR BORAH 04-Jan-17 Blacklisted
425 SLI990515143 BORNALI DEVI 04-Jan-17 Blacklisted
426 SLI990349927 REKHAMONI MAHANTA 04-Jan-17 Blacklisted
427 SLI990123316 NURMAHAMMAD ALI 05-Jan-17 Blacklisted
428 SLI990117512 HANUMESH SRINIVASACHARYA HUNAGUND 10-Jan-17 Blacklisted
429 SLI990447182 GIRIJA PATIL 10-Jan-17 Blacklisted
430 SLI990373019 MAMTA JAIN 19-Jan-17 Blacklisted
431 SLI10280577 MITHU CHANDRA DAS . 20-Jan-17 Blacklisted
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432 SLI990501132 SARAT KUMAR MOHAPATRA 24-Jan-17 Blacklisted
433 SLI990502861 PRADIPKUMAR CHHITUBHAI CHAUDHARI 25-Jan-17 Blacklisted
434 SLI990562685 LAXMANBHAI GAMIT 25-Jan-17 Blacklisted
435 SLI990681595 MOHIT SINGH NEGHI 25-Jan-17 Blacklisted
436 SLI17465967 RENU BALA 27-Jan-17 Blacklisted
437 SLI990181114 RAMBAHADUR MISHRA 31-Jan-17 Blacklisted
438 SLI990422720 PRAMOD KUMAR 08-Feb-17 Blacklisted
439 SLI990422751 OMVEER SINGH 10-Feb-17 Blacklisted
440 SLI990158380 PRAVEEN MITTAL 10-Feb-17 Blacklisted
441 SLI990601383 SANJITH - 13-Feb-17 Blacklisted
442 SLI990623891 SANTOSH BELLAD 13-Feb-17 Blacklisted
443 SLI990398877 AAKASH HAZRA 14-Feb-17 Blacklisted
444 SLI990312368 SANJAY RABI DAS 14-Feb-17 Blacklisted
445 SLI990220841 GITA CHOUDHURY 22-Feb-17 Blacklisted
446 SLI990448169 KUSHAL SARMAH 22-Feb-17 Blacklisted
447 SLI990340356 NARESH SANGU 03-Mar-17 Blacklisted
448 SLI12859786 D. VIAJAYA . 04-Mar-17 Blacklisted
449 SLI990334610 KRISHANU GOSWAMI 10-Mar-17 Blacklisted
450 SLI990597257 AMAN KUMAR THAKUR 14-Mar-17 Blacklisted
451 SLI990664737 PATEL ARTIBEN MEHULBHAI 16-Mar-17 Blacklisted
452 SLI990631844 CHANDRA BHAN 21-Mar-17 Blacklisted
453 SLI990593028 LAXMINARAYAN MIRDHA 21-Mar-17 Blacklisted
454 SLI990134599 SOWMYA K 21-Mar-17 Blacklisted
455 SLI990202907 NIKHIL BASER 25-Mar-17 Blacklisted
456 SLI13950355 CHANCHAL JAIN 25-Mar-17 Blacklisted
457 SLI990438454 SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 25-Mar-17 Blacklisted
458 SLI990500754 RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA 25-Mar-17 Blacklisted
459 SLI990210334 CHETAN JAIN 27-Mar-17 Blacklisted
460 SLI990427374 SURBHI PORWAL 30-Mar-17 Blacklisted
461 SLI990441941 SONALI GUPTA 30-Mar-17 Blacklisted
462 SLI990582923 VIPIN KUMAR 31-Mar-17 Blacklisted
463 SLI990663345 JYOTI KUMARI 03-Apr-17 Blacklisted
464 SLI990739235 PRABHAVATHI R 03-Apr-17 Blacklisted
465 SLI990288814 DANAMMA MALLIKARJUN ANDANIMATH 03-Apr-17 Blacklisted
466 SLI16667294 KATHYAYANI N BHAT 03-Apr-17 Blacklisted
467 SLI990120703 RAMANA ATLURI 03-Apr-17 Blacklisted
468 SLI990702378 SHIVANI SIKARWAR 07-Apr-17 Blacklisted
469 SLI990469549 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI 11-Apr-17 Blacklisted
470 SLI990131605 CHETAN RATHI 11-Apr-17 Blacklisted
471 SLI990538694 ABDUR REZZAK 20-Apr-17 Blacklisted
472 SLI990738000 GEETHA M 20-Apr-17 Blacklisted
473 SLI990608368 LOKESH KUMAR 24-Apr-17 Blacklisted
474 SLI990532959 SANGEETA THUKRAL 24-Apr-17 Blacklisted
475 SLI990530127 PRIYA TRIPATHI 24-Apr-17 Blacklisted
476 SLI990434204 PREETI SAXENA 24-Apr-17 Blacklisted
477 SLI990418921 SAMIM KHAN 02-May-17 Blacklisted
478 SLI990445955 SHIBA SHANKAR SENAPATI 02-May-17 Blacklisted
479 SLI990334616 BIJAYA BISWAS 02-May-17 Blacklisted
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480 SLI990344131 MALAY CHAKRABORTY 02-May-17 Blacklisted
481 SLI990521229 GOPAL SARKAR 02-May-17 Blacklisted
482 SLI990457606 SUSANTA KARMAKAR 02-May-17 Blacklisted
483 SLI990577416 SWAPANKUMAR BASAK 02-May-17 Blacklisted
484 SLI990661666 ABHIJIT BANDYOPADHYAY 02-May-17 Blacklisted
485 SLI990652162 RAKESH JOSHI 02-May-17 Blacklisted
486 SLI990660442 SUDESHNA BANERJEE 02-May-17 Blacklisted
487 SLI990660450 DEEPAYAN CHATTERJEE 02-May-17 Blacklisted
488 SLI990058879 RAJESH VIDYADHARRAO PURANIK 05-May-17 Blacklisted
489 SLI990041622 YASHODA C D 09-May-17 Blacklisted
490 SLI990406086 SWARNALI ROY 09-May-17 Blacklisted
491 SLI990650306 DEBASISH NATH 09-May-17 Blacklisted
492 SLI990628450 ASIT KUMAR PAL 09-May-17 Blacklisted
493 SLI990527849 TAPASKUMAR KANJILAL 09-May-17 Blacklisted
494 SLI990496823 GOURANGA BISWAS 09-May-17 Blacklisted
495 SLI990316213 JITENDRAKUMAR BABULAL MEVADA 11-May-17 Blacklisted
496 SLI990401351 RUBINA KHAN 17-May-17 Blacklisted
497 SLI990154042 SUNIL KUMAR 17-May-17 Blacklisted
498 SLI17254046 TUSHI SAHA 18-May-17 Blacklisted
499 SLI16547086 DEBABRATA PRAMANIK 18-May-17 Blacklisted
500 SLI990274878 SUMITA SAHA 24-May-17 Blacklisted
501 SLI990565817 MOUSUMI BANDYOPADHYAY 24-May-17 Blacklisted
502 SLI990490637 INJA RAMYA SRI 01-Jun-17 Blacklisted
503 SLI990299104 POCHAIAH RODDA 01-Jun-17 Blacklisted
504 SLI990503474 MAMATHA C 05-Jun-17 Blacklisted
505 SLI990290484 VENKATESWARLU KANKANALA 14-Jun-17 Blacklisted
506 SLI990374918 SANJAY KUMAR 20-Jun-17 Blacklisted
507 SLI990497150 POONAM SISODIYA 20-Jun-17 Blacklisted
508 SLI990252434 GURPAL SINGH 03-Jul-17 Blacklisted
509 SLI990422809 LILAWATI NEWAR 05-Jul-17 Blacklisted
510 SLI990399055 JAHNABI SAIKIA 05-Jul-17 Blacklisted
511 SLI990671977 RAMANDEEP KAUR 17-Jul-17 Blacklisted
512 SLI990400774 SITALPRASAD GHOSH 18-Jul-17 Blacklisted
513 SLI990440652 RAJIT CHANGMAI 25-Jul-17 Blacklisted
514 SLI14125328 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 27-Jul-17 Blacklisted
515 SLI990567203 MANOJ KUMAR 28-Jul-17 Blacklisted
516 SLI990060788 RAMANJINEYULU M 01-Aug-17 Blacklisted
517 SLI990593687 AAKIB QURESHI 02-Aug-17 Blacklisted
518 SLI990730309 BALERAOVEERA CHANDRA SEKHARA RAO 08-Aug-17 Blacklisted
519 SLI990275149 SUSHEEL KUMAR CH 11-Aug-17 Blacklisted
520 SLI990384805 HIMASITA BACHU 17-Aug-17 Blacklisted
521 SLI990721293 SATHISHKUMAR P 21-Aug-17 Blacklisted
522 SLI990737410 A JAYANTHI 21-Aug-17 Blacklisted
523 SLI990442139 APEKSHA JOSHI 21-Aug-17 Blacklisted
524 SLI990764501 NISHA - 21-Aug-17 Blacklisted
525 SLI990458900 SYEDAAQSA TABASSUM 23-Aug-17 Blacklisted
526 SLI990638892 SUVRA PAL 28-Aug-17 Blacklisted
527 SLI990734795 MALATHI K 01-Sep-17 Blacklisted
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528 SLI990746537 PRIYAVADAN PATEL 06-Sep-17 Blacklisted
529 SLI990651061 RAJINDER SINGH BATH 06-Sep-17 Blacklisted
530 SLI990585288 BHARTI DEVI 06-Sep-17 Blacklisted
531 SLI990673777 VIDHYA VIJAYAN 11-Sep-17 Blacklisted
532 SLI990320905 SHAKSHI SHUKLA 14-Sep-17 Blacklisted
533 SLI990112383 AVINASH KIRAN 14-Sep-17 Blacklisted
534 SLI990578379 SEEMA SHARMA 25-Sep-17 Blacklisted
535 SLI990643116 PRADEEP DWIVEDI 25-Sep-17 Blacklisted
536 SLI990642767 JIBAN BISWAS 03-Oct-17 Blacklisted
537 SLI990534365 KALEGI PRADEEP 03-Oct-17 Blacklisted
538 SLI990201690 VICKY M USTAPHI 23-Oct-17 Blacklisted
539 SLI990261340 SUDIPTA GHOSH 23-Oct-17 Blacklisted
540 SLI990413135 RAJU PODDER 23-Oct-17 Blacklisted
541 SLI990762074 SAMPA DAS 23-Oct-17 Blacklisted
542 SLI990412956 DHRUV SAXENA 25-Oct-17 Blacklisted
543 SLI990410435 PURUSHOTTAM BIRDOLIYA 25-Oct-17 Blacklisted
544 SLI990650446 DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI 02-Nov-17 Blacklisted
545 SLI990670962 SHAH VAIBHAV HEMANT 06-Nov-17 Blacklisted
546 SLI990424107 SUBHOJIT SANYAL 06-Nov-17 Blacklisted
547 SLI990128713 GOVIND AGARWAL 06-Nov-17 Blacklisted
548 SLI990671879 ROHIT MAAN 08-Nov-17 Blacklisted
549 SLI990434930 TILAKRAJ SINGH PARMAR 09-Nov-17 Blacklisted
550 SLI990579868 RAVALJI BHADRESHKUMAR S 10-Nov-17 Blacklisted
551 SLI990695580 ANURADHA BORDOLOI 14-Nov-17 Blacklisted
552 SLI990658718 SONY KUMARI 14-Nov-17 Blacklisted
553 SLI990680886 HARVINDER JASSAL 17-Nov-17 Blacklisted
554 SLI990710688 NARESH KUMAR 17-Nov-17 Blacklisted
555 SLI990383176 NIRMLA RANI 17-Nov-17 Blacklisted
556 SLI990342371 SONIA DEVI 17-Nov-17 Blacklisted
557 SLI990694535 SURAJ KUMAR 22-Nov-17 Blacklisted
558 SLI990605147 SUNITA DASH 22-Nov-17 Blacklisted
559 SLI990685021 REETU - 27-Nov-17 Blacklisted
560 SLI990647506 LALITA KANVAR 27-Nov-17 Blacklisted
561 SLI990136481 SANJAY KUMAR 27-Nov-17 Blacklisted
562 SLI990493010 PRANAY KUMAR 29-Nov-17 Blacklisted
563 SLI990056613 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DAS 01-Dec-17 Blacklisted
564 SLI990046058 GAUTAM TRIPATHY 01-Dec-17 Blacklisted
565 SLI14778477 RABIN PAL 04-Dec-17 Blacklisted
566 SLI990574538 SWATI SARKAR 11-Dec-17 Blacklisted
567 SLI990108026 KM MOHSINA 21-Dec-17 Blacklisted
568 SLI17275595 DATTA DIGAMBAR DEULWAD 29-Dec-17 Blacklisted
569 SLI990498361 SHIVAM ACHARYA 29-Dec-17 Blacklisted
570 SLI990582823 MANDEEP SINGH 10-Jan-18 Blacklisted
571 SLI990733568 DEEPAK SINGH SHEENA 10-Jan-18 Blacklisted
572 SLI16354150 KOGANTI SAI PRASAD 10-Jan-18 Blacklisted
573 SLI990357755 SUBRATA MANDAL 11-Jan-18 Blacklisted
574 SLI990434801 DURGAMAYA SHARMA 11-Jan-18 Blacklisted
575 SLI990492289 MINAKSHI DEVIDAS AHIRE 11-Jan-18 Blacklisted
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576 SLI990456402 KISHOREKUMAR MUNIPALLY 18-Jan-18 Blacklisted
577 SLI990574576 VELURI RAMA KRISHNA RAO 18-Jan-18 Blacklisted
578 SLI990598040 HIMJYOTI KALITA 24-Jan-18 Blacklisted
579 SLI990389974 P BABUYADAV 24-Jan-18 Blacklisted
580 SLI18525032 HARI OM DIXIT 25-Jan-18 Blacklisted
581 SLI990562829 DHARMENDER PRATAP DUBEY 25-Jan-18 Blacklisted
582 SLI990618020 DAYANAND S MATHAPATHI 30-Jan-18 Blacklisted
583 SLI990674775 MOBINA ZAIDY 30-Jan-18 Blacklisted
584 SLI990675642 IMRAN M KALEBAI 30-Jan-18 Blacklisted
585 SLI990413924 MAREPPA SAVARAPPA 30-Jan-18 Blacklisted
586 SLI990352516 PADIYAPPA BASAPPA SHANAWAD 30-Jan-18 Blacklisted
587 SLI990427171 PINTU KOLEY 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
588 SLI990363592 SARABENDRANATH GHARAI 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
589 SLI14152902 BASUMITRA MAZUMDAR 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
590 SLI990077451 PRIYABRATA KANJILAL 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
591 SLI990077493 PARTHASARATHI DUTTACHOUDHURY 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
592 SLI990515296 SUBHABRATA KANJILAL 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
593 SLI990496472 MANASI ROY 31-Jan-18 Blacklisted
594 SLI990205759 SATWANT SINGH FLORA 01-Feb-18 Blacklisted
595 SLI990425555 ANU KUMARI 01-Feb-18 Blacklisted
596 SLI990315906 DHANANJAY PD PURBEY 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
597 SLI990289966 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALAKAR 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
598 SLI990173029 RAHIM HUSAIN 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
599 SLI11937020 SURESH MANDAL 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
600 SLI14758359 ADESH KUMAR JAMUAR 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
601 SLI19005739 ALOK KUMAR PANDEY 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
602 SLI990048041 RANJAN KUMAR 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
603 SLI990078888 UMA DEVI 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
604 SLI990480635 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 02-Feb-18 Blacklisted
605 SLI990577008 SUMERA FATIMA 05-Feb-18 Blacklisted
606 SLI990582426 OMKAR SINGH 12-Feb-18 Blacklisted
607 SLI990292046 MADHU BALA 20-Feb-18 Blacklisted
608 SLI990788167 ARSHAD - 20-Feb-18 Blacklisted
609 SLI990521135 GAJANAN BHASKARRAO JAGTAP 01-Mar-18 Blacklisted
610 SLI990630816 ANKIT CHAUDHARY 03-Mar-18 Blacklisted
611 SLI990580528 REKHA SAXENA 03-Mar-18 Blacklisted
612 SLI990675239 SHILPI CHAWLA 03-Mar-18 Blacklisted
613 SLI990655916 UMESH KUMAR 03-Mar-18 Blacklisted
614 SLI990650669 ARPIT TAMAYCHI 07-Mar-18 Blacklisted
615 SLI990670046 JAGADISH SARMAH 09-Mar-18 Blacklisted
616 SLI990599091 SURESH BABU 12-Mar-18 Blacklisted
617 SLI990634372 AJAY SINGH LOHIA 12-Mar-18 Blacklisted
618 SLI990338116 SUCHITRA MANDAL 12-Mar-18 Blacklisted
619 SLI990123217 RAVIPRATAP SINGH 13-Mar-18 Blacklisted
620 SLI990746957 MANOJ KUMAR 13-Mar-18 Blacklisted
621 SLI990650617 ANITA MANJUNATH ISLAMPURE 15-Mar-18 Blacklisted
622 SLI990602163 APURVI SAXENA 19-Mar-18 Blacklisted
623 SLI990438154 SUNITA SAHU 19-Mar-18 Blacklisted
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624 SLI990535281 SUJIT KUMAR PATHAK 20-Mar-18 Blacklisted
625 SLI990670735 PRABHAT RANJAN 20-Mar-18 Blacklisted
626 SLI990614073 VINAY PRASAD 23-Mar-18 Blacklisted
627 SLI990480334 KRUSHNA NANAKA 26-Mar-18 Blacklisted
628 SLI990056399 ANURADHA SAIKIA MAHAMMAD 26-Mar-18 Blacklisted
629 SLI10927971 PRASANTA MAJHI 27-Mar-18 Blacklisted
630 SLI18084210 SUPARNA MAITI 27-Mar-18 Blacklisted
631 SLI990870210 PRASANTA MAJHI 27-Mar-18 Blacklisted
632 SLI990208552 RIYAJ ANSARI 29-Mar-18 Blacklisted
633 SLI990760234 YOGINDER KUMAR 04-Apr-18 Blacklisted
634 SLI990760461 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA 04-Apr-18 Blacklisted
635 SLI990793831 AMIT GOYAL 04-Apr-18 Blacklisted
636 SLI990695537 KISMAT - 10-Apr-18 Blacklisted
637 SLI990477829 SHIV KUMAR 10-Apr-18 Blacklisted
638 SLI990596721 NIDHI DWIVEDI 16-Apr-18 Blacklisted
639 SLI990654154 RITA JAISWAL 16-Apr-18 Blacklisted
640 SLI990771282 DEEPAKKUMAR VAGHELA 16-Apr-18 Blacklisted
641 SLI990743593 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH 16-Apr-18 Blacklisted
642 SLI990718067 SUDAMA UPADHYAY 16-Apr-18 Blacklisted
643 SLI990653986 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 23-Apr-18 Blacklisted
644 SLI990512065 AMAR NATH ADHIKARY 25-Apr-18 Blacklisted
645 SLI990469319 DUSASAN SAHU 26-Apr-18 Blacklisted
646 SLI990683809 ADDALA SAI PRASANNA 27-Apr-18 Blacklisted
647 SLI18007093 CHANGDEO SORTE 27-Apr-18 Blacklisted
648 SLI990663384 SIDDHARTH SHUKLA 02-May-18 Blacklisted
649 SLI990761390 CHANDRBHAN KAMLE 02-May-18 Blacklisted
650 SLI990134684 RAJESH KUMAR 07-May-18 Blacklisted
651 SLI990450653 TUNA NAYAK 10-May-18 Blacklisted
652 SLI990580553 PRADEEP JETHY 10-May-18 Blacklisted
653 SLI990796134 TUNA NAYAK 10-May-18 Blacklisted
654 SLI990765066 FAIZ UDDIN AHMED 17-May-18 Blacklisted
655 SLI990424689 ABDUL WAHAB 17-May-18 Blacklisted
656 SLI18998462 SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 18-May-18 Blacklisted
657 SLI990677194 RANJAN DEKA 21-May-18 Blacklisted
658 SLI990665931 KAFAYATULLAH BARBHUIYA 21-May-18 Blacklisted
659 SLI990642684 J SAIKIRAN KUMAR 22-May-18 Blacklisted
660 SLI990492294 RAMESH CHANDRA SINHA 23-May-18 Blacklisted
661 SLI990342843 SAROJ LAKHAN NAYAK 28-May-18 Blacklisted
662 SLI990058090 PRASHANT KALASKAR 29-May-18 Blacklisted
663 SLI990336548 ANOOP KUMAR 30-May-18 Blacklisted
664 SLI990333109 SONAM SAXENA 30-May-18 Blacklisted
665 SLI990561081 JITENDRA KUMAR 30-May-18 Blacklisted
666 SLI990608000 BASANT SINGH 30-May-18 Blacklisted
667 SLI990697842 RAJEEV KUMAR SHARMA 30-May-18 Blacklisted
668 SLI990656315 JAYACHANDRAN M J 31-May-18 Blacklisted
669 SLI990677065 KULDEEP SINGH 31-May-18 Blacklisted
670 SLI990529873 PRIYANKA MAURYA 31-May-18 Blacklisted
671 SLI990724497 SHAIK VAHEEDA 05-Jun-18 Blacklisted
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672 SLI990693891 GEETANJALEE PAWAR 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
673 SLI990702860 AVNEET SINGH SANDHU 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
674 SLI990696050 MANJEET PANWAR 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
675 SLI990673129 DEEPA DIXIT 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
676 SLI990565995 SUJAN SINGH RAI 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
677 SLI990293862 AZHAR AHMED 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
678 SLI990412333 AVNEET SINGH SANDHU 07-Jun-18 Blacklisted
679 SLI990565385 GOPAL - 11-Jun-18 Blacklisted
680 SLI990766111 MEGHA GOSWAMI 11-Jun-18 Blacklisted
681 SLI990849793 MEGHA DOKANIA 11-Jun-18 Blacklisted
682 SLI990455537 RAJESH PASWAN 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
683 SLI990676905 ANKUR AGRAWAL 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
684 SLI990637776 NAVDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
685 SLI990730095 SATENDRA PRASAD 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
686 SLI990724476 PANKHURI MUKHERJEE 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
687 SLI990736744 ARCHANA RAJ 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
688 SLI990756815 MOHD ADIL 12-Jun-18 Blacklisted
689 SLI990685662 GHANSHYAM JHA 15-Jun-18 Blacklisted
690 SLI990563429 DHANANJAY - 15-Jun-18 Blacklisted
691 SLI990628411 VAISHALI KENVAT 21-Jun-18 Blacklisted
692 SLI990645539 SHAH KRUNAL NILESHKUMAR 21-Jun-18 Blacklisted
693 SLI990790996 AKSHAY SUBHASHCHANDRA MODI 22-Jun-18 Blacklisted
694 SLI990754723 PRADEEP KUMAR 25-Jun-18 Blacklisted
695 SLI990657589 JAI SHREE 25-Jun-18 Blacklisted
696 SLI990795132 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 25-Jun-18 Blacklisted
697 SLI990691090 CHILLAMCHARLA ANURADHA 25-Jun-18 Blacklisted
698 SLI990523472 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 25-Jun-18 Blacklisted
699 SLI990630261 ANKIT NANDAL 27-Jun-18 Blacklisted
700 SLI990571636 KARMVIR SINGH 27-Jun-18 Blacklisted
701 SLI990661329 MANJU / 27-Jun-18 Blacklisted
702 SLI990672431 CHHAVI TYAGI 27-Jun-18 Blacklisted
703 SLI990375962 ANAND CHAUDHARY 27-Jun-18 Blacklisted
704 SLI990208516 GOURAV KUMAR 29-Jun-18 Blacklisted
705 SLI990732384 SANJAY KUMAR 29-Jun-18 Blacklisted
706 SLI990701310 ASHISH KUMAR 29-Jun-18 Blacklisted
707 SLI990177087 VISHNU CHANDRA VARSHNEY 02-Jul-18 Blacklisted
708 SLI990436534 MUKESH KUMAR 04-Jul-18 Blacklisted
709 SLI990508137 UTTAMA KUMAR BISWAL 06-Jul-18 Blacklisted
710 SLI990794215 UTTAMA KUMAR BISWAL 06-Jul-18 Blacklisted
711 SLI990313846 SANJAY PATEL 06-Jul-18 Blacklisted
712 SLI990134253 PRAVEEN CHAUHAN 10-Jul-18 Blacklisted
713 SLI990583842 AMIT KUMAR 10-Jul-18 Blacklisted
714 SLI990761873 PRIYANSU KUMAR 10-Jul-18 Blacklisted
715 SLI990846240 RASHMI CHAUDHARY 10-Jul-18 Blacklisted
716 SLI990582044 SATYA PRIYA BARUA 13-Jul-18 Blacklisted
717 SLI990628544 PRITAM RAJENDRA RAUT 17-Jul-18 Blacklisted
718 SLI990447970 VIDYA GADEKAR 17-Jul-18 Blacklisted
719 SLI990669958 AMIT ASHARFILAL SAHU 17-Jul-18 Blacklisted
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720 SLI990686099 SANJAYSINH PRAHLADJI PARMAR 17-Jul-18 Blacklisted
721 SLI990658646 CH SHIRISHA 23-Jul-18 Blacklisted
722 SLI990604506 MULAGALAPALLI SRINIVASU 23-Jul-18 Blacklisted
723 SLI990608347 SANDA VENKATA KRISHNAIAH 24-Jul-18 Blacklisted
724 SLI990696257 MANJU _ 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
725 SLI990758051 M SUGANYA 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
726 SLI990641736 MUKTAR HUSSAIN BARBHUIYA 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
727 SLI990195854 DEEPAK LAWANIA 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
728 SLI990382396 SUKHWINDER SINGH 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
729 SLI990396587 DALVEER SINGH 26-Jul-18 Blacklisted
730 SLI990364008 LALITA RANI 03-Aug-18 Blacklisted
731 SLI990590373 SUKHBIR SINGH 06-Aug-18 Blacklisted
732 SLI990696260 BHUPENDER _ 06-Aug-18 Blacklisted
733 SLI990696535 NITISH KAUSHAL 06-Aug-18 Blacklisted
734 SLI990584092 MAYANKKUMAR KANUBHAI SHAH 14-Aug-18 Blacklisted
735 SLI990764977 DHANSUKHBHAI MANABHAI RATHWA 14-Aug-18 Blacklisted
736 SLI990814016 YOGENDRASINH A RAJ 14-Aug-18 Blacklisted
737 SLI990557570 JYOTASANA SHARMA 16-Aug-18 Blacklisted
738 SLI990512845 RUPESH MESHRAM 16-Aug-18 Blacklisted
739 SLI990707871 SUMANA MUKHERJEE 16-Aug-18 Blacklisted
740 SLI990357177 GAURAV SAKYAVAR 16-Aug-18 Blacklisted
741 SLI990388391 PUNAM PAHUJA 16-Aug-18 Blacklisted
742 SLI990316619 VIKAS GUPTA 17-Aug-18 Blacklisted
743 SLI990201468 MOHD ASHHAB 17-Aug-18 Blacklisted
744 SLI990755187 MR AMIT 23-Aug-18 Blacklisted
745 SLI990759110 AMARDEEP - 23-Aug-18 Blacklisted
746 SLI990687222 RAMESH KUMAR BEHAL 23-Aug-18 Blacklisted
747 SLI990755185 MR DHARMENDER 27-Aug-18 Blacklisted
748 SLI990705700 VIJENDER KUMAR 27-Aug-18 Blacklisted
749 SLI990042216 ARATI SAHOO 27-Aug-18 Blacklisted
750 SLI990806651 SHAYIQ JEELANI SHAH 27-Aug-18 Blacklisted
751 SLI990758822 SISIR KUMAR CHOWDHURY 28-Aug-18 Blacklisted
752 SLI990465060 SIMRANJEET KAUR 28-Aug-18 Blacklisted
753 SLI990350809 KISHOR KUMAR SAHU 29-Aug-18 Blacklisted
754 SLI990748016 BAIJAYANTI SWAIN 30-Aug-18 Blacklisted
755 SLI990742419 SMRUTI RANJAN SAMAL 30-Aug-18 Blacklisted
756 SLI990751381 VIKAS BHARDWAJ 31-Aug-18 Blacklisted
757 SLI990655550 ANSHU KUMARI 31-Aug-18 Blacklisted
758 SLI18684295 MADHU DEVI 31-Aug-18 Blacklisted
759 SLI990676890 VIKAS KUMAR 04-Sep-18 Blacklisted
760 SLI990770840 JASKRIT SINGH 05-Sep-18 Blacklisted
761 SLI990747778 KABITA SAHOO 06-Sep-18 Blacklisted
762 SLI990575947 MUKESH KUMAR 11-Sep-18 Blacklisted
763 SLI990557065 YOGESHKUMAR DINESH SRIVASTAV 11-Sep-18 Blacklisted
764 SLI990879549 YOGESH KUMAR 11-Sep-18 Blacklisted
765 SLI990704279 GURDEEP SINGH 14-Sep-18 Blacklisted
766 SLI990732381 BEENA SHARMA 14-Sep-18 Blacklisted
767 SLI990699623 SOMVEER SINGH 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
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768 SLI990752756 SUNIL KUMAR 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
769 SLI990688344 SWATI - 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
770 SLI990695938 SUNIL KUMAR 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
771 SLI990695987 RAVINDER KUMAR 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
772 SLI990072131 NISHA DEVI 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
773 SLI990857108 JANCY - 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
774 SLI990792329 NITISH KUMAR 18-Sep-18 Blacklisted
775 SLI990396540 ASEEM VERMA 19-Sep-18 Blacklisted
776 SLI990708616 GITA AGARWAL 20-Sep-18 Blacklisted
777 SLI990077884 RAJESHWARI .R 24-Sep-18 Blacklisted
778 SLI990472442 HARISH KUMAR 25-Sep-18 Blacklisted
779 SLI990558242 SURESH KUMAR 26-Sep-18 Blacklisted
780 SLI990732126 SANDEEP GAUR 26-Sep-18 Blacklisted
781 SLI990679573 DASARI RAJANNA 27-Sep-18 Blacklisted
782 SLI990687434 MOHAN RAO ALUGULA 27-Sep-18 Blacklisted
783 SLI990656728 VENKATESH PARIMI 27-Sep-18 Blacklisted
784 SLI990512749 MADASU RAJI REDDY 27-Sep-18 Blacklisted
785 SLI990378754 MOHAN RAO ALUGULA 27-Sep-18 Blacklisted
786 SLI990694361 ANIL SHARMA 28-Sep-18 Blacklisted
787 SLI990707838 AYUSH SHARMA 28-Sep-18 Blacklisted
788 SLI990298456 SUDHANSU MOHAN SAMAL 01-Oct-18 Blacklisted
789 SLI990828814 SUDHANSU MOHAN SAMAL 01-Oct-18 Blacklisted
790 SLI990353162 TILAK RAJ 03-Oct-18 Blacklisted
791 SLI990732378 NARENDER KUMAR 03-Oct-18 Blacklisted
792 SLI990715384 SUREDDY DURGA PRASAD 05-Oct-18 Blacklisted
793 SLI990691924 E SOWJANYA 05-Oct-18 Blacklisted
794 SLI990647614 VADDADI PRAMEELA RANI 05-Oct-18 Blacklisted
795 SLI990651479 LITON RANJAN GAIN 09-Oct-18 Blacklisted
796 SLI990642496 SURAJ KUMAR 09-Oct-18 Blacklisted
797 SLI990344638 DEEPAK SINGH ADHIKARI 09-Oct-18 Blacklisted
798 SLI990366935 MANIK SINGH MUNDARY 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
799 SLI990556566 MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
800 SLI990748740 SURYAMANI JENA 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
801 SLI990740628 DANDAPANI BEHERA 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
802 SLI990786899 SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
803 SLI990835471 RASMIRANJAN SWAIN 11-Oct-18 Blacklisted
804 SLI990800815 SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 16-Oct-18 Blacklisted
805 SLI990800615 VEERPAL SINGH 16-Oct-18 Blacklisted
806 SLI990627579 POOJA KARANWAL 16-Oct-18 Blacklisted
807 SLI990629663 SOMPAL SINGH 16-Oct-18 Blacklisted
808 SLI990400999 SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA 16-Oct-18 Blacklisted
809 SLI990680321 KARAN GUPTA 19-Oct-18 Blacklisted
810 SLI990804491 ANJU SHARMA 19-Oct-18 Blacklisted
811 SLI990779734 SURESH CHATURVEDI 19-Oct-18 Blacklisted
812 SLI990862439 HARISH RAJPUT 19-Oct-18 Blacklisted
813 SLI990916297 NISHAD SOBHANAN 22-Oct-18 Blacklisted
814 SLI990665210 MITALI ROY 23-Oct-18 Blacklisted
815 SLI990690838 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY 23-Oct-18 Blacklisted
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816 SLI990590080 CHANDAN SINGH 23-Oct-18 Blacklisted
817 SLI990579094 MAMTA GUPTA 23-Oct-18 Blacklisted
818 SLI990585697 BISWAJIT MODAK 23-Oct-18 Blacklisted
819 SLI990650924 SONIA - 25-Oct-18 Blacklisted
820 SLI990842503 ANKUSH PARIHAR 25-Oct-18 Blacklisted
821 SLI990832983 SARASWATI - 05-Nov-18 Blacklisted
822 SLI990811414 BIKASH SAHU 05-Nov-18 Blacklisted
823 SLI990746529 DUSHYANT - 05-Nov-18 Blacklisted
824 SLI990777519 RAMANUJ ANAND 05-Nov-18 Blacklisted
825 SLI990068640 SUNIL KUMAR 05-Nov-18 Blacklisted
826 SLI990508851 SHYAMSUNDAR VIJAYVIRGEYA 13-Nov-18 Blacklisted
827 SLI990764813 MADAN DUBEY 13-Nov-18 Blacklisted
828 SLI13190 JOSYULA RAMESH 15-Nov-18 Blacklisted
829 SLI990298463 SUNITA DAD 15-Nov-18 Blacklisted
830 SLI990687099 NEHAL V GALCHAT 22-Nov-18 Blacklisted
831 SLI990672711 VIVEK KUMAR RAI 22-Nov-18 Blacklisted
832 SLI990672101 RIJWAN AHAMAD 27-Nov-18 Blacklisted
833 SLI990496220 KASHANA RAM 27-Nov-18 Blacklisted
834 SLI990581907 SANJAY GOYAL 30-Nov-18 Blacklisted
835 SLI990346226 AKHILESH KUMARI 30-Nov-18 Blacklisted
836 SLI990429275 CHINTAPENTA SRINIVAS 06-Dec-18 Blacklisted
837 SLI990619681 SWATHI KARAPAKULA 06-Dec-18 Blacklisted
838 SLI990673145 SACHIN SURESH TANVASHI 10-Dec-18 Blacklisted
839 SLI990558308 GENDALAL OMKAR 10-Dec-18 Blacklisted
840 SLI990671946 SIMRANJIT SINGH 18-Dec-18 Blacklisted
841 SLI990335757 SADA RAM 18-Dec-18 Blacklisted
842 SLI990831869 SADA RAM 18-Dec-18 Blacklisted
843 SLI990761114 KHEMRAJ DEWANGAN 20-Dec-18 Blacklisted
844 SLI990460986 KHEMRAJ DEWANGAN 20-Dec-18 Blacklisted
845 SLI990512351 SACHIN CHAUHAN 24-Dec-18 Blacklisted
846 SLI990736697 SACHIN CHAUHAN 24-Dec-18 Blacklisted
847 SLI990663906 RAHUL JAIN 31-Dec-18 Blacklisted
848 SLI990666113 SANJAY KUMAR 02-Jan-19 Blacklisted
849 SLI990540166 ANIL KUMAR 02-Jan-19 Blacklisted
850 SLI990381501 JITENDRA KUMAR 03-Jan-19 Blacklisted
851 SLI11744755 KHANINDRA NATH DAS 03-Jan-19 Blacklisted
852 SLI990433012 MEWA JAISWAL 09-Jan-19 Blacklisted
853 SLI990364086 KISHAN PARIHAR 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
854 SLI990377869 JOHAN LAL 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
855 SLI990312850 BILASH CHANDRA BEURA 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
856 SLI990565675 LOPAMUDRA DAS 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
857 SLI990575541 KAMAKSHYAPRASAD TRIPATHY 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
858 SLI990740404 JAGANNATH ENGA 10-Jan-19 Blacklisted
859 SLI990345051 RAJESH KUMAR 15-Jan-19 Blacklisted
860 SLI990921650 FARHAN MEHRAJ 21-Jan-19 Blacklisted
861 SLI990504886 PITAMBAR JENA 24-Jan-19 Blacklisted
862 SLI990605971 SUNEEL KUMAR SHUKLA 25-Jan-19 Blacklisted
863 SLI990241972 SANATAN SWAIN 28-Jan-19 Blacklisted
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864 SLI990367408 PRAKASH KUMAR 30-Jan-19 Blacklisted
865 SLI990795011 GURMEET SINGH 30-Jan-19 Blacklisted
866 SLI990696011 VIKAS KUMAR 30-Jan-19 Blacklisted
867 SLI990682390 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH 30-Jan-19 Blacklisted
868 SLI990763241 GURU BAKHSH YADAV 30-Jan-19 Blacklisted
869 SLI990090143 MAYANK KUMAR SHARMA 01-Feb-19 Blacklisted
870 SLI990671161 BINIT KUMAR 04-Feb-19 Blacklisted
871 SLI990655616 AMIT SARKAR 04-Feb-19 Blacklisted
872 SLI990625266 SHAMIR KUMAR 04-Feb-19 Blacklisted
873 SLI990648912 SANDEEP DEO 07-Feb-19 Blacklisted
874 SLI990567994 R LALNUNMAWIA 14-Feb-19 Blacklisted
875 SLI990049213 PAWADBASAPPA S GORGUNDAGI 18-Feb-19 Blacklisted
876 SLI990657765 SHARWAN MEGHWAL 19-Feb-19 Blacklisted
877 SLI990844766 KISHORE SEN 19-Feb-19 Blacklisted
878 SLI990857573 SIDDHRAJSINH DABHI 19-Feb-19 Blacklisted
879 SLI990255317 PALLAVI SHARMA 21-Feb-19 Blacklisted
880 SLI990060603 MAHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 25-Feb-19 Blacklisted
881 SLI990678606 PRIYANKA JAIN 25-Feb-19 Blacklisted
882 SLI990806576 SURESH KUMAR 25-Feb-19 Blacklisted
883 SLI990445670 EATHAKOTA SURYA PRAKASH 26-Feb-19 Blacklisted
884 SLI643958 HARPREET SINGH 26-Feb-19 Blacklisted
885 SLI990331024 PALLELA RADHA 26-Feb-19 Blacklisted
886 SLI990748035 SUBHASH CHAND 28-Feb-19 Blacklisted
887 SLI990283956 GITANJALI SENAPATI 01-Mar-19 Blacklisted
888 SLI990251057 MIRNALINI SRIVASTAVA 01-Mar-19 Blacklisted
889 SLI990433640 AJIT KUMAR 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
890 SLI18525047 AMRIK SINGH 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
891 SLI990778617 SHANKAR KUMAR 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
892 SLI990572416 RENU RANI 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
893 SLI990582612 KSHAMABEN KISHORBHAI JANI 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
894 SLI990788253 SHILPI SHARMA 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
895 SLI990877862 TANNU BHATTARAI 05-Mar-19 Blacklisted
896 SLI990843538 VILAS CHINTAMAN CHAUDHARI 12-Mar-19 Blacklisted
897 SLI990791760 BITHIKA SAIKIA 12-Mar-19 Blacklisted
898 SLI990460183 SANGITA DEVI 12-Mar-19 Blacklisted
899 SLI990541377 TUNU TALUKDAR 12-Mar-19 Blacklisted
900 SLI990367442 BINITA GOGOI 12-Mar-19 Blacklisted
901 SLI17953751 INDU GUPTA 15-Mar-19 Blacklisted
902 SLI990676874 DEEPAK KUMAR 15-Mar-19 Blacklisted
903 SLI990170186 GAMINI NAGARANI 25-Mar-19 Blacklisted
904 SLI990806797 CHANDRASHEKHAR SRIVASTAVA 25-Mar-19 Blacklisted
905 SLI990763372 K RAVI KUMAR 25-Mar-19 Blacklisted
906 SLI990673972 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 26-Mar-19 Blacklisted
907 SLI990651213 ALOK GUPTA 26-Mar-19 Blacklisted
908 SLI990741022 DEBARAJ BEHERA 26-Mar-19 Blacklisted
909 SLI990714246 SUBHENDU BEHERA 26-Mar-19 Blacklisted
910 SLI990581820 RAJKIRAN SAHU 26-Mar-19 Blacklisted
911 SLI990572815 SRAVANGOUD TALLAPALLI 27-Mar-19 Blacklisted
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912 SLI990414830 AJIT KUMAR ROUTRAY 27-Mar-19 Blacklisted
913 SLI990568067 PALLVI SHARMA 29-Mar-19 Blacklisted
914 SLI990822740 DEVILAL - 29-Mar-19 Blacklisted
915 SLI990745068 DUPPATI NAVEEN KUMAR 31-Mar-19 Blacklisted
916 SLI990795345 ARJUN SHRIVASTAVA 04-Apr-19 Blacklisted
917 SLI990699669 PRIYANKA SAXENA 05-Apr-19 Blacklisted
918 SLI990392908 PARIMAL GOSWAMI 05-Apr-19 Blacklisted
919 SLI990069735 RENUKA M 12-Apr-19 Blacklisted
920 SLI990057944 LEKHA SAIKIA 12-Apr-19 Blacklisted
921 SLI990751976 RATNESH KUMAR 15-Apr-19 Blacklisted
922 SLI990878177 JAYSHREE DEWANGAN 22-Apr-19 Blacklisted
923 SLI990681047 SONALBEN SITHRAMBHAI PATEL 26-Apr-19 Blacklisted
924 SLI19062737 USHA KUMARI 26-Apr-19 Blacklisted
925 SLI990327307 RADHA GUPTA 03-May-19 Blacklisted
926 SLI990627116 GANESHA H N 03-May-19 Blacklisted
927 SLI990816740 SUNIL HUGAR 03-May-19 Blacklisted
928 SLI990937351 SANTOSH KUMAR 03-May-19 Blacklisted
929 SLI990576991 UPASANA SHARMA 07-May-19 Blacklisted
930 SLI990740657 GUNDU SRINIVAS 13-May-19 Blacklisted
931 SLI17791462 MAHTAB RAZA 13-May-19 Blacklisted
932 SLI990407460 SHAIKH TAJUDDIN MOHAMMED 15-May-19 Blacklisted
933 SLI990795204 SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA 17-May-19 Blacklisted
934 SLI990588761 MUNIRATHINAM R 17-May-19 Blacklisted
935 SLI990585106 NARMATHA T 17-May-19 Blacklisted
936 SLI990585116 MAGESWARAN M 17-May-19 Blacklisted
937 SLI990914476 SWATI JAIN 17-May-19 Blacklisted
938 SLI990556782 SHANKAR BISHWAS 20-May-19 Blacklisted
939 SLI990771696 NARENDRA - 21-May-19 Blacklisted
940 SLI990416243 RAVI RANJAN 21-May-19 Blacklisted
941 SLI990905426 RITU PRAJAPATI 21-May-19 Blacklisted
942 SLI990820165 RAVI RANJAN 21-May-19 Blacklisted
943 SLI990814144 AJAY PAL SINGH 22-May-19 Blacklisted
944 SLI990737559 BRAJESH KUMAR RANJAN 22-May-19 Blacklisted
945 SLI990750130 SANGEETA CHOUBEY 28-May-19 Blacklisted
946 SLI990627797 VARSHA MAROTI PURADKAR 03-Jun-19 Blacklisted
947 SLI990744087 GURBACHAN SINGH 06-Jun-19 Blacklisted
948 SLI990252986 SANDEEP KAUR 06-Jun-19 Blacklisted
949 SLI14828194 AJAY KUMAR 06-Jun-19 Blacklisted
950 SLI990774692 KUMAR SANI SINGH 10-Jun-19 Blacklisted
951 SLI990863458 "NEELU ," 10-Jun-19 Blacklisted
952 SLI990654443 SUDARSHAN KUMAR 14-Jun-19 Blacklisted
953 SLI991010332 ZARNA BHAVESHKUMAR SHETH 18-Jun-19 Blacklisted
954 SLI990792125 SYED BILAL MIAN 19-Jun-19 Blacklisted
955 SLI990139662 MRS VARSHA 19-Jun-19 Blacklisted
956 SLI16115607 PARVIZ ALI AHMED 24-Jun-19 Blacklisted
957 SLI990241520 JYOTI BHATIA 24-Jun-19 Blacklisted
958 SLI990761096 RAHUL YOGI 24-Jun-19 Blacklisted
959 SLI990758680 MOHIT - 02-Jul-19 Blacklisted
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960 SLI990648945 RAMESHWAR - 02-Jul-19 Blacklisted
961 SLI990783969 VIPIN KUMAR 02-Jul-19 Blacklisted
962 SLI990822303 AAKANKSHA - 02-Jul-19 Blacklisted
963 SLI990915823 PAYAL JAIN 04-Jul-19 Blacklisted
964 SLI990475227 MANORANJAN SAHOO 04-Jul-19 Blacklisted
965 SLI990353287 SANDEEP DEO 04-Jul-19 Blacklisted
966 SLI990891757 MANISH PATHAK 05-Jul-19 Blacklisted
967 SLI990858791 MANISH KUMAR VISHWAKRMA 05-Jul-19 Blacklisted
968 SLI990859139 ANKIT NAMDEO 05-Jul-19 Blacklisted
969 SLI990799699 DUPATY SUJATHA 05-Jul-19 Blacklisted
970 SLI990799872 THAKOR BHAGAVATSINH A 08-Jul-19 Blacklisted
971 SLI990312014 MARIVEL L 12-Jul-19 Blacklisted
972 SLI990757130 SANJEET KUMAR 12-Jul-19 Blacklisted
973 SLI990740664 VURUGONDA MAHESH 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
974 SLI990716240 BINU R 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
975 SLI990705164 PRAMOD DUBEY 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
976 SLI990494719 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
977 SLI11378213 KISORERANJAN DAS 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
978 SLI990789018 SHILPI DEVI 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
979 SLI990796223 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
980 SLI990945661 POOJA PRATAB AHUJA 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
981 SLI990973693 MANGAL CHAND NETWAL 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
982 SLI990990527 amitbhai shaktibhai bathavi 18-Jul-19 Blacklisted
983 SLI990914674 RAM CHANDRA 19-Jul-19 Blacklisted
984 SLI990926588 SANJAY PRAJPATI 19-Jul-19 Blacklisted
985 SLI990205740 SUMIT BUDHWAR 19-Jul-19 Blacklisted
986 SLI990726588 SUBHRAJIT MAHATO 23-Jul-19 Blacklisted
987 SLI990767472 SEEMA SINGH 24-Jul-19 Blacklisted
988 SLI990542637 MAYAWATI KUMARI 24-Jul-19 Blacklisted
989 SLI990866593 AKANKSHA KALRA 24-Jul-19 Blacklisted
990 SLI990854077 MAYAWATI KUMARI 24-Jul-19 Blacklisted
991 SLI990824298 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV 24-Jul-19 Blacklisted
992 SLI990810971 RAJA - 30-Jul-19 Blacklisted
993 SLI990459615 HARENDRA SONI 30-Jul-19 Blacklisted
994 SLI990705639 MUKUL KUMAR TRIPATHI 30-Jul-19 Blacklisted
995 SLI990678083 PRATEEK _ 30-Jul-19 Blacklisted
996 SLI990428449 PRATEEK _ 30-Jul-19 Blacklisted
997 SLI990890909 BANDI NEELLAVENI 01-Aug-19 Blacklisted
998 SLI990127035 PRALOY KANTI MAITY 05-Aug-19 Blacklisted
999 SLI990468597 PAMPA SAHA 05-Aug-19 Blacklisted

1000 SLI990084245 A.JAGDISH SUBUDHI 06-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1001 SLI991058684 PRALOY KANTI MAITY 06-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1002 SLI990727739 KAMALLA KAVITHA 12-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1003 SLI13770588 ANUDEEP MEHTA 14-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1004 SLI990852689 MRS POONAM 14-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1005 SLI990836044 ANITA KUMARI 20-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1006 SLI990876164 KAVITHA T E 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1007 SLI990884335 SUDHIR KUMAR SHUKLA 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
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1008 SLI990799098 SHANTHAMURTHY L 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1009 SLI990940417 SWETA KUMARI 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1010 SLI990894185 ARVIND UDAYRAJ AGASHE 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1011 SLI990746183 YUDHBIR SHARMA 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1012 SLI990499409 LAKSHMIDEVAMMA B H 26-Aug-19 Blacklisted
1013 SLI990464742 LAKSHMI BAI H 03-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1014 SLI990741422 SANTOSH BABU BALOBAL 03-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1015 SLI990060678 PRABHAKAR KHARAT 03-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1016 SLI990687757 HARMINDER SINGH 05-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1017 SLI990464797 ELIASH KHAN 05-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1018 SLI990601130 JATINDER KUMAR 05-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1019 SLI990762362 ELIASH KHAN 05-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1020 SLI990807786 KAVITA GUJRAL 05-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1021 SLI990863380 K SIBADATTA PATRA 09-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1022 SLI990740901 GARAKA POTIODU 09-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1023 SLI990795242 VIKAS UPADHAYAY 11-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1024 SLI990418474 HASIM AHMAD KHAN 17-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1025 SLI990350082 RAJ DEEPAK 19-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1026 SLI990780296 ANUPAM SARMA 19-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1027 SLI990902549 SURENDRAKUMAR S YADAV 19-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1028 SLI990994626 KINCHIT NITIN THAKKAR 20-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1029 SLI990969824 PRAJAPATI SUNILKUMAR 20-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1030 SLI990944509 AKSHAY RASTOGI 20-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1031 SLI990547481 SANJUKTA SAHU 24-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1032 SLI990174909 SANJEEV CHAUDHARY 25-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1033 SLI990553703 MITHUN KUMAR 27-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1034 SLI990648917 ATAMANAND MISHRA 27-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1035 SLI990978505 MP PUUTASHETTY 27-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1036 SLI990799730 RAM PRASAD YADAV 27-Sep-19 Blacklisted
1037 SLI990679808 K A ASHRAF 01-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1038 SLI990136525 SONIA DEVI 01-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1039 SLI17016132 ARUNKUMAR JANA 03-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1040 SLI990673846 ANITA - 10-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1041 SLI990842176 MOHD SAJID 10-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1042 SLI990649153 VIRENDRA - 11-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1043 SLI990966773 MUKESH KUMAR JAKHAR 14-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1044 SLI990761407 SANTOSH KUMAR TURI 15-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1045 SLI990081418 JAYDEB KUMAR SEN 15-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1046 SLI990852947 SONI SINGH 22-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1047 SLI990792418 T JAMES FREDERICKT 25-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1048 SLI990661330 AMANDEEP KUMAR 29-Oct-19 Blacklisted
1049 SLI990740903 BADU PITAMBAR PATRO 01-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1050 SLI990833178 HARAPRIYA BEHERA 01-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1051 SLI990558276 JEEWAN LAL SAHU 06-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1052 SLI990208422 BALKRISHAN SONI 07-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1053 SLI990791336 PRAKASH - 07-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1054 SLI990953838 LOKESH KUMAR GEHLOT 07-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1055 SLI990548362 ANJANA SOLANKI 11-Nov-19 Blacklisted
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1056 SLI990874333 JITENDRA PRASAD DEV 13-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1057 SLI990830106 ANUPAM KUSHWAHA 18-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1058 SLI990869946 RAM KRISHAN GUPTA 18-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1059 SLI990734531 KRISHNA MURARI 18-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1060 SLI990771670 BATCHU VENKATA SANDEEP KUMAR 21-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1061 SLI990487623 NANAJI SIVARATRI 21-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1062 SLI990401606 SHRUTI SURANA 25-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1063 SLI990458424 "ANCHAL ," 26-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1064 SLI991040432 BHUPINDER SINGH JOSAN 26-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1065 SLI990858892 VANDANA KUMARI 27-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1066 SLI990936717 SHEKHAR AGRAWAL 27-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1067 SLI990808459 VISHNU LAL 27-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1068 SLI990568456 VISHNU LAL 27-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1069 SLI990572344 PRAVEEN JOSHI 27-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1070 SLI990831974 BALARAM SETHI 29-Nov-19 Blacklisted
1071 SLI990441764 MANOJ KUMAR 02-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1072 SLI990712690 RAKESH KUMAR PATEL 02-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1073 SLI990734975 KATHROTIA UMESH SAVJIBHAI 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1074 SLI990698661 HARSHAD D HADIYA 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1075 SLI990435992 HARESHBHAI BIJALBHAI BHEDA 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1076 SLI990878781 BARAIYA BHAVESH M 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1077 SLI990821211 ANISHA RAHIMLAKHANI 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1078 SLI990815927 MAKWANAJ AGRUTIBEN D 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1079 SLI990775391 KAMLESH BABU BARIYA 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1080 SLI990993581 VISHALBHAI MANUBHAI VAGHELA 04-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1081 SLI990881218 PARMJEET SINGH 05-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1082 SLI990700488 KEWAL SINGH 05-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1083 SLI990720140 SANDHYA KAUSHIK 06-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1084 SLI990745366 SWARDI KRISHNA 06-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1085 SLI990613565 KALPANA GUPTA 06-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1086 SLI990831503 NIRUPAMA SAHOO 06-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1087 SLI991024828 RIZVAN KHAN 16-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1088 SLI990905881 DASARI MARUTHI 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1089 SLI990921324 P JAFAR HUSSAIN 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1090 SLI990888955 UMAPATI SIVA SANKAR RAJU 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1091 SLI990782221 BHANUCHANDAR DANDU 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1092 SLI990797553 GARUDAMPALLI SOMASEKHAR 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1093 SLI990898014 BALLA CHANDRAMOULI 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1094 SLI990356991 BHANUCHANDAR DANDU 18-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1095 SLI990382370 RAJKUMAR R 24-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1096 SLI990863925 RAJAMGANAPATHY KALYANAM 24-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1097 SLI990815956 SHEKH MUSTUFABHAI A 24-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1098 SLI990981847 CHAN CHALA M 24-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1099 SLI990878480 GAMESH - 26-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1100 SLI991010414 SANJAY SINGH 30-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1101 SLI990701545 NISHA RANI 30-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1102 SLI990364979 HIMABINDU A 31-Dec-19 Blacklisted
1103 SLI990642317 MALEK MUSTKEEM 02-Jan-20 Blacklisted
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1104 SLI990698129 JITENDRA KUMAR 03-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1105 SLI990570748 SUKLA GANGOPADHYAY 06-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1106 SLI990182719 SHIV KUMAR VERMA 14-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1107 SLI990458868 SARWAN RAM THAKUR 15-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1108 SLI990843745 SARWAN RAM THAKUR 15-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1109 SLI990808183 ANKUR SAXENA 15-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1110 SLI990764873 NANDA DEBENDRA 22-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1111 SLI991165966 JOOHI CHOUDHARY 22-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1112 SLI990666740 JOOHI CHOUDHARY 22-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1113 SLI990909687 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL 24-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1114 SLI990747911 LAXMAN SETHI 29-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1115 SLI990771134 RASHMI KOUSHIK 31-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1116 SLI990913660 JAY KUMAR SHAW 31-Jan-20 Blacklisted
1117 SLI991063549 VIJAY SINGH RATHORE 04-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1118 SLI990798913 SUNIL KUMAR 11-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1119 SLI990398110 PRAVEEN KUMAR JHA 11-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1120 SLI990328003 SUNIL KUMAR 11-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1121 SLI990301189 LOKESH KUMAR 12-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1122 SLI990453775 SANJIV KUMAR 14-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1123 SLI990567800 MANU SHARMA 18-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1124 SLI990987363 RENU JAIN 26-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1125 SLI991027192 MANISHA MINZ 28-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1126 SLI991027602 RITESH KUMAR RAM 28-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1127 SLI990768959 RAKESH KUMAR SAH 28-Feb-20 Blacklisted
1128 SLI990886553 PARAS SAHU 02-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1129 SLI990863855 MAHESHWARI YADAV 02-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1130 SLI990802665 AKASH KUMAR 02-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1131 SLI990979417 VADHWANA ASHOK KANJI 05-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1132 SLI990892751 BHUVANESWARI - 05-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1133 SLI990770560 SATNAM SINGH 11-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1134 SLI990648000 MONIKA KUMARI 11-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1135 SLI990693149 SUBASH CHANDER 11-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1136 SLI990965225 SHIJI E V 12-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1137 SLI990805162 SHAHAALAM - 12-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1138 SLI990734363 REKHA MANAN 14-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1139 SLI990792322 KAUSHALENDRA SHARMA 20-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1140 SLI990948968 BISHAL ROY 20-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1141 SLI991023090 SOHAN RAM 20-Mar-20 Blacklisted
1142 SLI990730597 TULESHWAR MAHTO 13-Jun-20 Blacklisted
1143 SLI990910076 VISHAL NAIN 18-Jun-20 Blacklisted
1144 SLI990797256 KOK SINGH NAREL 22-Jun-20 Blacklisted
1145 SLI990878952 MOHSIN UDDIN KHAN 27-Jun-20 Blacklisted
1146 SLI990875427 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 29-Jun-20 Blacklisted
1147 SLI990444227 USHA M 08-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1148 SLI990368993 LUTFAR RAHMAN 17-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1149 SLI991012626 "AMARJIT ," 17-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1150 SLI991027423 "DAVINDAR ," 17-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1151 SLI99552 GANESH SACHDEVA 21-Jul-20 Blacklisted
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1152 SLI990596174 SHUBHRA DWIVEDI 24-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1153 SLI990677845 VIRAL P PATEL 25-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1154 SLI991161192 "CHEETU ," 29-Jul-20 Blacklisted
1155 SLI990965052 KAMALJIT KAUR 04-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1156 SLI990650563 PAVAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 04-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1157 SLI990545214 RUKMINI PRADHAN 07-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1158 SLI991070828 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDHIAN 07-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1159 SLI990854614 K PHAKIR MOHAN REDDY 07-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1160 SLI990611288 SUBHASH CHAND 11-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1161 SLI990503684 SANTOKH SINGH 11-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1162 SLI990596389 RANDHIR TRIPATHI 11-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1163 SLI990584938 G CHANDRAOBUL REDDY 12-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1164 SLI990778886 VISHUNUDEV KUMAR 14-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1165 SLI990874047 AJAY KUMAR 14-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1166 SLI990815856 AVINASH KUMAR ASTYA 14-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1167 SLI990907771 ASHISH PARIHAR 14-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1168 SLI990534384 DEEPAK GAUTAM 29-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1169 SLI990851866 DEEPAK KUMAR 31-Aug-20 Blacklisted
1170 SLI990825951 VAISHALI PRASHANTRAO UGHADE 01-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1171 SLI991066457 DEVENDER SAINI 01-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1172 SLI990929932 SUDHA K 02-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1173 SLI991049493 AMBIKA KUMARI 08-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1174 SLI991024509 HEMA K 08-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1175 SLI990989324 VISALAKSHY BALAN 08-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1176 SLI991175573 SUNIMOL SALI VK 08-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1177 SLI990449744 DEVI P 08-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1178 SLI991030029 RANJITHA - 10-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1179 SLI990617702 YOGESH KUMAR 15-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1180 SLI990984704 PUSHKAR SINGH BHANDARI 21-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1181 SLI990841490 BISNUPRIYA TRIPATHY 22-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1182 SLI991039859 MITHALESH KAMDI 23-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1183 SLI990500984 ARJUN KUMAR MEGHWAL 24-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1184 SLI990142896 DHARMAREDDY VELAGALA 24-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1185 SLI990735193 AVINASH - 30-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1186 SLI990961064 YASH PAL MISHRA 30-Sep-20 Blacklisted
1187 SLI991177360 REKHA RANI 13-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1188 SLI990737225 CHAMAN LAL 13-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1189 SLI990615249 SURUCHI KUMARI 13-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1190 SLI990324443 RADHA RANI 13-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1191 SLI10051282 ARCHANA CHATLEY 14-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1192 SLI991077208 TARIQ MAJID MIR 14-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1193 SLI991026508 WASEEM AHMAD LONE 14-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1194 SLI990589293 MADANKUMAR - 15-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1195 SLI990506188 ARVINDKUMAR TIWARI 19-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1196 SLI990653202 MAMI NAIK 21-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1197 SLI991050353 BHAVNESH KUMAR SHARMA 22-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1198 SLI990931836 PRAVALLIKA DEVARAPALLI 22-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1199 SLI990427442 PRAVALLIKA DEVARAPALLI 23-Oct-20 Blacklisted
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1200 SLI990430532 SHARVAN KUMAR 26-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1201 SLI990804597 SHARVAN KUMAR 26-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1202 SLI991154085 KAUSHAL KUMAR 29-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1203 SLI990709206 LOKAMMA N S 31-Oct-20 Blacklisted
1204 SLI990893911 MANMEET SINGH BAGICHI 04-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1205 SLI991005515 NADEEM AHMAD BHAT 04-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1206 SLI990938983 ANKUSH GROVER 04-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1207 SLI991063688 THANGARANI D 06-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1208 SLI990448868 MOHANAPRIYA S 09-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1209 SLI990832233 ANIL KUMAR 11-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1210 SLI990470685 PRIYADHARSHINI M 17-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1211 SLI14743960 SWAGATIKA PATTNAIK 20-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1212 SLI990159696 SUDHA SANJAY BATRA 20-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1213 SLI991199230 RAHIL ROUF 20-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1214 SLI991101515 SUDHA SANJAY BATRA 20-Nov-20 Blacklisted
1215 SLI991007175 ARUN KUMAR VERMA 03-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1216 SLI990880844 DEVENDRA CHOUDHARI 04-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1217 SLI990713969 MOINUDDIN - 08-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1218 SLI990426681 SEWAKRAM PATLE 11-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1219 SLI990570975 PULOK KUMAR MAITI 26-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1220 SLI990985761 PULAK KUMAR MAITI 26-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1221 SLI990854643 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 30-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1222 SLI991041579 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 30-Dec-20 Blacklisted
1223 SLI991113238 ANIL KUMAR 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1224 SLI991087974 HARI OM JOHARI 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1225 SLI991114955 RAJ KUMAR 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1226 SLI991158484 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1227 SLI990947629 PRITI - 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1228 SLI990356193 HARIOM JOHARI 12-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1229 SLI990729226 LAKSHMI DEVI 13-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1230 SLI991078938 JHANSI SUPRAJA NIMMANABOINA 13-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1231 SLI990519213 NITESH KUMAR PATEL 22-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1232 SLI990137159 CHANDRA BHUSAN RAY 25-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1233 SLI990961395 PENDAM RAJENDRA PRASAD 25-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1234 SLI991058211 MOHMMAD SAJAD BHAT 28-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1235 SLI991176137 VAIBHAVSING DURGESING GIRASE 28-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1236 SLI990517570 MOHD SAJAD BHAT 28-Jan-21 Blacklisted
1237 SLI990627699 PAWAN KUMAR WALIA 05-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1238 SLI990813009 AACHAL JAIN 11-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1239 SLI991178056 PREETI BHARDWAJ 16-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1240 SLI990699718 PREETI BHARDWAJ 16-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1241 SLI990628418 A RAMASAMY 16-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1242 SLI991189325 JASPREET KAUR 17-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1243 SLI991131963 SATYANARAYAN SWAIN 24-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1244 SLI990879715 DHARMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH 24-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1245 SLI991159992 JAYASHRI AGARWAL 25-Feb-21 Blacklisted
1246 SLI990896729 DEBOSHREE SHARMA 01-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1247 SLI990078359 MUSHEER AHMAD KHAN 03-Mar-21 Blacklisted
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1248 SLI990154446 MAGESVARI T 04-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1249 SLI990408027 RAJESH KUMAR 08-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1250 SLI990833308 "NIKHIL ," 08-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1251 SLI991114433 AMRIK SINGH 08-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1252 SLI990953358 PRIYANKA PANDEY 18-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1253 SLI990297521 RASHMI GAUR 18-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1254 SLI990669260 ARPANA KHARE 19-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1255 SLI991063602 ARPANA KHARE 19-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1256 SLI990894077 ANKIT SINGH SENGAR 19-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1257 SLI991188849 LAL KRISHAN SWAMI 23-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1258 SLI990889989 NILADRI SEKHAR DEY 26-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1259 SLI991059977 SOUBHAGYA RANJAN SWAIN 31-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1260 SLI990877392 NAMITA BEHERA 31-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1261 SLI990740406 UPADI JAGARAO 31-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1262 SLI990521639 NAMITA BEHERA 31-Mar-21 Blacklisted
1263 SLI990360054 BIJAY KUMAR SWAIN 06-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1264 SLI991025225 BIJAY KUMAR SWAIN 06-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1265 SLI990995553 AVINASH TIWARI 12-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1266 SLI990968064 HELLEN TREESA JOHN 12-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1267 SLI991034522 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA 14-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1268 SLI990487456 HATEM ALI 21-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1269 SLI990565808 J GIRISHA 23-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1270 SLI990766076 SRIBAS CHANDRA DAS 27-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1271 SLI990556211 SUJIT RAY 28-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1272 SLI990993607 BALARAM SAHU 29-Apr-21 Blacklisted
1273 SLI990240849 JHILI BEHERA 04-May-21 Blacklisted
1274 SLI990406019 MUKTAR MALLIK 05-May-21 Blacklisted
1275 SLI990117652 ASHOKE KUMAR MONDAL 05-May-21 Blacklisted
1276 SLI991064805 ASHOKE KUMAR MONDAL 05-May-21 Blacklisted
1277 SLI990873049 DALGEET SINGH 07-May-21 Blacklisted
1278 SLI990552392 YOGITA NEGI 07-May-21 Blacklisted
1279 SLI990215197 CHANCHAL RANI 26-May-21 Blacklisted
1280 SLI990943608 B VINOTH KUMAR 27-May-21 Blacklisted
1281 SLI991016396 "SARANKUMAR ," 27-May-21 Blacklisted
1282 SLI991292746 B VINOTH KUMAR 27-May-21 Blacklisted
1283 SLI991154677 SACHIN KUMAR 29-May-21 Blacklisted
1284 SLI990893215 TADIBOYINA RAMESH 02-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1285 SLI990879321 SUCHITA DWIVEDI 02-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1286 SLI990745718 U NALEYA 07-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1287 SLI990674458 AMRITA RAY 07-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1288 SLI991130617 YAGAVENDRA SINGH 08-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1289 SLI990775566 ROUNAK BHADORIYA 09-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1290 SLI990947858 CHANDA JADHAV 09-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1291 SLI990421460 SURINDER SINGH 09-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1292 SLI991191307 KESHAV KAUSHIK 14-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1293 SLI991279314 RAVI MITTAL 16-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1294 SLI990763143 MAHIMA RANI 16-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1295 SLI990461145 MAHIMA RANI 16-Jun-21 Blacklisted
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1296 SLI990885232 SEEMA DEVI 17-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1297 SLI990915381 RAVI KUMAR 21-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1298 SLI990926628 DIVYA MEHTA 21-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1299 SLI991271233 RAVI KUMAR 21-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1300 SLI991160899 RAMESH ISLAVATH 24-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1301 SLI990680496 VIMAL KUMAR 25-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1302 SLI990921539 TRISHNA BORUAH 30-Jun-21 Blacklisted
1303 SLI990178441 AMAR PRATAP 02-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1304 SLI990409453 KRISHNA KUMAR 06-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1305 SLI991143146 NEELAM GUPTA 06-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1306 SLI991046659 PAYAL SOLANKI 09-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1307 SLI990456944 BISHAKHA DEVI 09-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1308 SLI18413173 RAKHI CHAUDHARY 12-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1309 SLI16857705 ARTI CHADHA 15-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1310 SLI991005892 SAVITA KUMARI 16-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1311 SLI991007703 SUNITA SIL 27-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1312 SLI990701646 SANJAY SAINI 27-Jul-21 Blacklisted
1313 SLI991221012 GAURAV KUMAR 03-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1314 SLI990761089 GHANSHYAM PATEL 04-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1315 SLI990441554 GHANSHYAM PATEL 04-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1316 SLI991312551 SUSHMA KASHYAP 24-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1317 SLI990774015 SHASHI BHUSHAN 24-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1318 SLI990912439 LAVANYA M 25-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1319 SLI990921792 PRIYA V 25-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1320 SLI990938062 RAMYA R 25-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1321 SLI990771783 UPADHYAY JIGNESH P 28-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1322 SLI990694078 MANJU KUMARI 28-Aug-21 Blacklisted
1323 SLI990801510 SURAJ KUMAR 01-Sep-21 Blacklisted
1324 SLI991106374 DEBASHISH BEHERA 22-Sep-21 Blacklisted
1325 SLI991167593 DASAROJU SWATHI 24-Sep-21 Blacklisted
1326 SLI990387598 KANCHANA D 28-Sep-21 Blacklisted
1327 SLI990413465 PANKAJ KUMAR PASWAN 30-Sep-21 Blacklisted
1328 SLI991031467 M LAKSHMI 04-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1329 SLI990961038 VADLA MADHAVA KRUSHNA 04-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1330 SLI990858615 GANESH MANE 05-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1331 SLI990404010 GANESH MANE 05-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1332 SLI991315044 JEMIMA GRACIA D 21-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1333 SLI991032844 ANKIT MALVIYA 22-Oct-21 Blacklisted
1334 SLI990836140 AFROZ MEHDI JAFRI 01-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1335 SLI990959472 ARCHANA DEVI 11-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1336 SLI991074660 GUNJAN KUMARI 17-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1337 SLI991347579 CHARAN SINGH 17-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1338 SLI990706702 AMRITA KUMARI SINHA 17-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1339 SLI991317552 DEVKI NANDAN MISHRA 24-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1340 SLI990722080 MANOHOR DAS 29-Nov-21 Blacklisted
1341 SLI990046651 BHAWANI PRASAD SAHU 02-Dec-21 Blacklisted
1342 SLI991109156 KULESHWAR PRASAD SAHU 22-Dec-21 Blacklisted
1343 SLI990918251 GOVINDA JAGA RAO 30-Dec-21 Blacklisted
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1344 SLI991143749 SHAILENDRA SINGH 30-Dec-21 Blacklisted
1345 SLI991061596 MD BADRUDDOZA 03-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1346 SLI990550320 MD BADRUDDOZA 03-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1347 SLI991156680 SANDEEP KUMAR 04-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1348 SLI990893904 BABU A M 24-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1349 SLI990654124 T BABY 24-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1350 SLI990395492 CHANDRIKA DEVI B 27-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1351 SLI991025675 BHAMINI M PATIL 27-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1352 SLI991029239 NANDINI UPPIN 27-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1353 SLI991188382 SOWMYA P 27-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1354 SLI991205991 SRINIVASA YAMINI 27-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1355 SLI990653841 DEEPAK SHARMA 28-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1356 SLI990688595 PREETI 0 28-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1357 SLI990906296 CHETAN SUBHASH CHENNUR 31-Jan-22 Blacklisted
1358 SLI990926197 RITA RAJBHAR 03-Feb-22 Blacklisted
1359 SLI991129055 KOMAL SAREYE 10-Feb-22 Blacklisted
1360 SLI990880888 DIVYA N ADEPPANAVAR 14-Feb-22 Blacklisted
1361 SLI990998335 AAMENA SHABBIRBHAI SIDDHPURI 04-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1362 SLI991143844 GOPI V G 15-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1363 SLI990711707 MUKESH RANI 25-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1364 SLI990496317 CHHIMA DEVI 25-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1365 SLI990645887 SATNAM KAUR 26-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1366 SLI991263521 BARKHA VERMA 26-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1367 SLI991178224 ABIRAM V 28-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1368 SLI991167535 MONICA BHARDWAJ 28-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1369 SLI991080289 APURBA KRISHNA MANDAL 28-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1370 SLI990387367 ARPANA SINHA 28-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1371 SLI990434072 NITISH BHASKAR KELZARKAR 31-Mar-22 Blacklisted
1372 SLI991267201 MAUSAM SINGH 01-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1373 SLI991012103 AMARJEET KAUR 01-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1374 SLI990793303 NAYINI ANJAMMA 04-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1375 SLI990431004 RENUKA SUNKARABOINA 04-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1376 SLI990061306 LAKSHMI MUPPARTHI 04-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1377 SLI990596758 SWAROOPA DASARI 04-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1378 SLI991009372 PRABHASH KUMAR SARDAR 05-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1379 SLI990961730 SHOBHA SR 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1380 SLI991103448 SHRUTU CHANDRAKANT PATANAKAR 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1381 SLI991241792 SIDDEGOWDA SUKANYA 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1382 SLI991282203 YATHEESH KUMAR B 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1383 SLI990536883 SUNIL SINGH 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1384 SLI990645597 VANITHA S 20-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1385 SLI990660032 PRATHIMA M 21-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1386 SLI990770650 NYAYOM LOYI 29-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1387 SLI991141073 GOBINDA DEY 29-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1388 SLI990902762 MONALISHA PEGU 29-Apr-22 Blacklisted
1389 SLI991311163 ANKUR GUPTA 19-May-22 Blacklisted
1390 SLI990596033 ANKUR GUPTA 19-May-22 Blacklisted
1391 SLI991328493 RANJITH R 27-May-22 Blacklisted
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1392 SLI991337818 VINAY KUMAR SOAN 30-May-22 Blacklisted
1393 SLI991010713 ANURITA PORWAL 07-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1394 SLI991328434 ANWAR HUSSAIN 08-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1395 SLI991248480 RAFIQ AHMAD BHAT 09-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1396 SLI991269186 SONU KUMAR 16-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1397 SLI991427792 SUBRATA KUMAR MUKHERJEE 22-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1398 SLI990788874 PANKAJ MALHOTRA 27-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1399 SLI990889712 MANEESH P 29-Jun-22 Blacklisted
1400 SLI991002298 PATHIPAKA NAGASREE 04-Jul-22 Blacklisted
1401 SLI990818033 DADI DIVYA 04-Jul-22 Blacklisted
1402 SLI990821284 ATREYEE SUKALYAN MUKHERJEE 13-Jul-22 Blacklisted
1403 SLI990939674 ASHOKKUMAR JIVABHAI SINDHI 28-Jul-22 Blacklisted
1404 SLI991286569 RAJU AHIR 01-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1405 SLI991161426 AKTA JAYESH PATHAK 08-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1406 SLI990736968 HARSH KANTIBHAI PATEL 08-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1407 SLI991471989 SAVITRI RAMANAGOUDA HUGGI 12-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1408 SLI990780249 SAJAN CHETRY 16-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1409 SLI990911132 "HIMANSHU ," 29-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1410 SLI990628083 CS RAI 29-Aug-22 Blacklisted
1411 SLI991142949 PINKI DEVI 01-Sep-22 Blacklisted
1412 SLI991379827 SHUBHAM GUPTA 05-Sep-22 Blacklisted
1413 SLI990353648 NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 27-Sep-22 Blacklisted
1414 SLI991230095 VIKAS SAROJ 03-Oct-22 Blacklisted
1415 SLI990777203 ANITA KUMARI 27-Oct-22 Blacklisted
1416 SLI15331079 NASREEN SHAIKH 10-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1417 SLI990407233 RUKHSANA PARVEEN 25-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1418 SLI990959076 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 25-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1419 SLI991319830 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 28-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1420 SLI991345285 MAHESH ARAKERI 30-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1421 SLI991040587 AKASH NEB 30-Nov-22 Blacklisted
1422 SLI991386024 GUSAI KARISHMA PRABHATGAR 15-Dec-22 Blacklisted
1423 SLI990562112 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY 16-Dec-22 Blacklisted
1424 SLI14253662 SHESADEV NATH 02-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1425 SLI990519094 PARVEEN KUMAR ARORA 18-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1426 SLI991255712 PARVEEN KUMAR ARORA 18-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1427 SLI991286910 AYUSHI SARVAIYA 23-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1428 SLI991328663 SWATI BHADORIYA 25-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1429 SLI990574191 MEGHA BHADORIYA 25-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1430 SLI990677495 BARKHA CHOUHAN 25-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1431 SLI991490281 SHIKHAR CHAUDHARY 27-Jan-23 Blacklisted
1432 SLI990961738 VIJAYRAJSHANKAR PA 13-Feb-23 Blacklisted
1433 SLI991143871 RAMYA KRISHNA BUGGALA 22-Feb-23 Blacklisted
1434 SLI990938000 PARIMAL MANDAL 22-Feb-23 Blacklisted
1435 SLI990555306 SUPRIYA SAHOO 02-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1436 SLI990330780 AJAY PASWAN 06-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1437 SLI990856518 KRITIKA SHARMA 06-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1438 SLI990857035 CHANDRALATA SAHU 18-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1439 SLI991014826 PRABHA KARSH 18-Mar-23 Blacklisted
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1440 SLI991344203 BARKHA VISHVKARMA 18-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1441 SLI990752784 C BASKAR 27-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1442 SLI18142810 THOTA LAKSHMI KIRAN 27-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1443 SLI990718804 CHANDRA B MALLA 30-Mar-23 Blacklisted
1444 SLI991344140 GANESHAPPA HOSMANE CHANDRAPPA 03-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1445 SLI990637321 RANJITA MAZUMDAR 11-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1446 SLI991354326 BEECHUPALLY SHAILAJA 12-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1447 SLI991539033 BRIJESH KUMAR 17-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1448 SLI990330437 KAMINI DAMADE 19-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1449 SLI991609223 DEVI LAL SUKHWAL 20-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1450 SLI991396872 NEELAM MAHAVEERKUMAR JHAGRAWAT 20-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1451 SLI991190731 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE 20-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1452 SLI990913774 SHASHIKALA T 24-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1453 SLI991373595 SURAJ DAS 27-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1454 SLI991177351 RAFEEQUE N 28-Apr-23 Blacklisted
1455 SLI991387702 SUBRAMANIAN REVATHI 05-May-23 Blacklisted
1456 SLI990831675 SUBASRI S 05-May-23 Blacklisted
1457 SLI991645773 HANIF ALAMMAZUMDER 12-May-23 Blacklisted
1458 SLI990585073 AMRENDRA KUMAR 25-May-23 Blacklisted
1459 SLI990503909 VIKAS KUMAR 29-May-23 Blacklisted
1460 SLI990908308 VIKAS KUMAR 29-May-23 Blacklisted
1461 SLI990935609 KANCHAN HORE 30-May-23 Blacklisted
1462 SLI991241101 ASHISH PUNDIR 01-Jun-23 Blacklisted
1463 SLI990706463 SAMBETA RADHA 21-Jun-23 Blacklisted
1464 SLI990862605 SUNITA DEVI 14-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1465 SLI991612622 ASHOK KUMAR 17-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1466 SLI991324799 RUPALI RAMCHANDRA PHADKE 21-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1467 SLI991457843 BANUPRIYA G 24-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1468 SLI990934817 BANUPRIYA G 24-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1469 SLI991003367 MR AJAY 24-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1470 SLI991225880 RAJESH SHARMA 28-Jul-23 Blacklisted
1471 SLI991627996 PREETI DEVI 04-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1472 SLI991650741 RIKINKUMAR PATEL 08-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1473 SLI991397446 KARISHMA SINGH 11-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1474 SLI991421589 AVINASH KUMAR 14-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1475 SLI991391819 KANCHAN DEVI 21-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1476 SLI991462002 RIYASAT HUSAIN 24-Aug-23 Blacklisted
1477 SLI991401768 AISHWARYA B 11-Sep-23 Blacklisted
1478 SLI17789811 SUMEET MITTAL 13-Sep-23 Blacklisted
1479 SLI990738911 SARITA _ 14-Sep-23 Blacklisted
1480 SLI991434694 ALFRED NOBLE DURAI 20-Sep-23 Blacklisted
1481 SLI990737216 VEERA SATYA HARIBABU 22-Sep-23 Blacklisted
1482 SLI990217089 RAVI CHIRA PALLI 05-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1483 SLI991432877 ISHWAR CHANDRA DASH 16-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1484 SLI991616884 MAV HEENA RAJESHBHAI 23-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1485 SLI991247089 SUNIL G 27-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1486 SLI990713557 SUNIL G 27-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1487 SLI990413145 PAVANI POOTHI 31-Oct-23 Blacklisted
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1488 SLI990791894 PAVANI POOTHI 31-Oct-23 Blacklisted
1489 SLI991251588 VIKASH KUMAR 02-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1490 SLI990867866 KATIKE SRINIVASULU 07-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1491 SLI990335671 RAJESHWARI A 07-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1492 SLI991432180 "SEEMA ," 08-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1493 SLI991484702 S C MANJAPPA 17-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1494 SLI990885494 CHANDRA PAL SINGH 20-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1495 SLI991604806 "LAVANYA ," 24-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1496 SLI991511694 DEEPIKA GURJAR 24-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1497 SLI990833788 AKASH MOHANTY 29-Nov-23 Blacklisted
1498 SLI991504817 MAHESH MIRIYALA 01-Dec-23 Blacklisted
1499 SLI991437205 SAIKAT SAMANTA 07-Dec-23 Blacklisted
1500 SLI991382482 MOHAMMAD SARWAR 07-Dec-23 Blacklisted
1501 SLI991690617 ANIL KUMAR 13-Dec-23 Blacklisted
1502 SLI990128615 JADAV DAS 18-Dec-23 Blacklisted
1503 SLI991441056 SASWATO PRAMANIK 02-Jan-24 Blacklisted
1504 SLI991339024 JAISHANKAR AISHWARYA 05-Jan-24 Blacklisted
1505 SLI991314507 NIRAVKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL 22-Jan-24 Blacklisted
1506 SLI991623738 SHIV SHANKAR RINGNODIYA 24-Jan-24 Blacklisted
1507 SLI990476770 SHAHINA BANO 09-Feb-24 Blacklisted
1508 SLI991424343 "PREMSOLOMON ," 07-Mar-24 Blacklisted
1509 SLI990301841 GURPREET SINGH 14-Mar-24 Blacklisted
1510 SLI991809285 DHARMENDRA YADAV 04-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1511 SLI991629706 RAJESH RATHORE 16-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1512 SLI991673664 HAMEERA MOHIUD DIN 25-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1513 SLI991772130 HUMERA MOHI UDDIN MIR 25-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1514 SLI991550405 ROHIT KUMAR SHAH 26-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1515 SLI990890976 JAYANT SHARMA 26-Apr-24 Blacklisted
1516 SLI991360808 ABHISHEK KUMAR 13-May-24 Blacklisted
1517 SLI991769069 MINATI BARMAN 14-May-24 Blacklisted
1518 SLI991645287 SONU KAPOOR 16-May-24 Blacklisted
1519 SLI990827333 SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO 16-May-24 Blacklisted
1520 SLI990775876 BHEDA NARESHKUMAR 21-May-24 Blacklisted
1521 SLI990916161 GODHANIYA RUSHIRAJ JAGDISHBHAI 21-May-24 Blacklisted
1522 SLI991065383 AMRITA JAIN 21-May-24 Blacklisted
1523 SLI991375543 SAJDA PARWEEN 11-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1524 SLI990686844 P LAVESH KUMAR 12-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1525 SLI991697243 KAMLESH KHATRI 14-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1526 SLI991606489 DIPESH YADAV 19-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1527 SLI991296087 SMITABEN K 20-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1528 SLI991351993 ILAYAKAVIN VARADHARAJAN 27-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1529 SLI991675421 BALKRISHNA RAMDAS PAWAR 27-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1530 SLI990513070 JAGDISH KUMAR 28-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1531 SLI991807382 UMESWORI BARHOI 29-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1532 SLI991536386 BIPUL SARKAR 29-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1533 SLI991537434 HIRANYA BORAH 29-Jun-24 Blacklisted
1534 SLI991045112 NEBADITA MONDAL 05-Jul-24 Blacklisted
1535 SLI991883760 LAKHYAJIT BORAH 12-Jul-24 Blacklisted
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1536 SLI991429946 AMIT KUMAR DIWAKAR 15-Jul-24 Blacklisted
1537 SLI991829353 NARGISBANO AJAZALI SIDDIQUE 26-Jul-24 Blacklisted
1538 SLI991074318 CHITRANJAN TIWARI 29-Jul-24 Blacklisted
1539 SLI990060019 SANJAY KUMAR 03-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1540 SLI990040325 BALJEET KAUR 12-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1541 SLI991486015 AASHVI PAVLIKBHAI SHAH 12-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1542 SLI991557106 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI 16-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1543 SLI990790979 MANJEET SINGH AHLAWAT 16-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1544 SLI990628428 TEJ PRAKASH SHARMA 16-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1545 SLI990693462 MADHULATHA GUVVALA 23-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1546 SLI990222393 TARANPREET KAUR 29-Aug-24 Blacklisted
1547 SLI991558176 PROSENJIT MALLICK 05-Sep-24 Blacklisted
1548 SLI991474289 RAJU CHAUBEY 10-Sep-24 Blacklisted
1549 SLI16926798 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 16-Sep-24 Blacklisted
1550 SLI991292109 SHALU MALHOTRA 24-Sep-24 Blacklisted
1551 SLI991040469 ANTHONY CHRISTOPHER L 26-Sep-24 Blacklisted
1552 SLI990966961 RANJEET KUMAR 01-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1553 SLI990470011 ASHISH TIWARI 03-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1554 SLI991828835 DHAVAL SHANTILAL GALA 04-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1555 SLI991469558 MANJIT GOGOI 16-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1556 SLI990630993 ARCHANA KUMARI 17-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1557 SLI991649870 VAISHNAVI YADAV 18-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1558 SLI991803114 ITALI SINGH GAUR 18-Oct-24 Blacklisted
1559 SLI991469925 MOOD MANMOHAN NAIK 12-Nov-24 Blacklisted
1560 SLI991373377 NARAYAN DAS MANIKPURI 25-Nov-24 Blacklisted
1561 SLI991751228 SURAJ PAL GANGWAR 02-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1562 SLI991564090 RAMA BHARTI 05-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1563 SLI991631475 NAINCY LODHI 10-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1564 SLI991865223 DIVYANSHI GUPTA 18-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1565 SLI991487127 "SHILPA ," 20-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1566 SLI991526795 "SANDEEP ," 26-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1567 SLI991532789 DIVYANSHU TAILOR 26-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1568 SLI990822692 SHAKTI PRASAD KAR 30-Dec-24 Blacklisted
1569 SLI990880584 RAJESHWARI _ 03-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1570 SLI991326033 PARMESHWAR SAHU 03-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1571 SLI991904308 RAKSHA SONI 06-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1572 SLI991412193 JYOTI DWIVEDI 08-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1573 SLI990405121 RAM VINAY KUMAR 13-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1574 SLI990756101 PARVATHALA SAI DURGA 15-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1575 SLI991604994 "BALASUBRAMANIYAM ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1576 SLI991605611 YAMINI RAGUNATHAN 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1577 SLI991557122 KRISHNAMURTHY DHANALAKSHMI 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1578 SLI991567456 "SRINIVASAN ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1579 SLI991652112 R USHA 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1580 SLI991485510 "VASANTHA ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1581 SLI991485622 RAMESH THILAGAVATHI 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1582 SLI991892099 VIJAYALAKSHMI SOUNDARRAJAN 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1583 SLI991833198 SARAVANAN S 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
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1584 SLI991717191 PUSHPAM S 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1585 SLI991772099 "VALLI ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1586 SLI991724467 V UTHIRAKUMAR 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1587 SLI991775674 SARAVANAKUMAR VIGNAPRIYA 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1588 SLI991785142 "DHARANI ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1589 SLI991834335 "MEGALA ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1590 SLI991583953 TAMILARASI . 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1591 SLI991584023 P INDIRA 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1592 SLI991648989 ARIGARAN G 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1593 SLI991658721 "NIVETHA ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1594 SLI991714621 SARATHKUMAR K 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1595 SLI991660824 E SONIYA 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1596 SLI991662188 RAJENDIRAN SUDHASINI 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1597 SLI991668000 "KANIMOZHI DAUGHTER ," 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1598 SLI991688584 NIVASHINI R 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1599 SLI991690581 S NANTHAKUMAR 27-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1600 SLI991931434 CHHAMTA KALLO 28-Jan-25 Blacklisted
1601 SLI991519270 KAUSTAV DAS 10-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1602 SLI990979630 GYANENDRA KUMAR 10-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1603 SLI990165340 SHATRUDHAN SINGH 20-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1604 SLI990762768 L NAGALAKSHMI 21-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1605 SLI991832593 ANKIT MANRAI 21-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1606 SLI991649198 RAVI SHANKAR BARGAH 27-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1607 SLI991422074 AMAN NEMA 27-Feb-25 Blacklisted
1608 SLI991293318 SHIPRA ROY CHOWDHURY 01-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1609 SLI990432117 MANOJKUMAR BHOI 04-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1610 SLI991943296 FAJAR ALI 06-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1611 SLI991753165 VED PRATAP THAKUR 07-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1612 SLI991703815 ANITA KUMARI MAHTO 07-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1613 SLI991732032 SAYANTAN KHAMRUI 13-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1614 SLI990808920 AVADHESH KUMAR GUPTA 21-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1615 SLI990125736 AMAR SAHU 24-Mar-25 Blacklisted
1616 SLI991530821 BASWATI GANGOPADHYAY 04-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1617 SLI991458520 POOJA KUMARI 10-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1618 SLI991830068 PADMESH KUMAR 16-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1619 SLI991915041 ROHITH HEBBATAM 21-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1620 SLI991128597 RAMA THANGAVEL 22-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1621 SLI991698287 ANN MARY NINU 23-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1622 SLI991470926 SUMIT VERMA 23-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1623 SLI992012160 RISHI SHARMA 23-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1624 SLI991576009 RUBI KUMARI 24-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1625 SLI990491664 PANKAJBHAI PATIL 25-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1626 SLI10941957 DOODH NATH RAM 28-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1627 SLI991513470 GUDDU KUMAR SAH 28-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1628 SLI991872958 GEETHA PRIYA SUNDARAMOORTHY 29-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1629 SLI991996926 SAIKH AHEMADTULLA 30-Apr-25 Blacklisted
1630 SLI991741178 NAMRITA BHORE 02-May-25 Blacklisted
1631 SLI990440276 VIKAS KUMAR 02-May-25 Blacklisted
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1632 SLI991930247 KISHAN RAJBHAR 20-May-25 Blacklisted
1633 SLI991704148 SAMUDRALA RAJ KUMAR 23-May-25 Blacklisted
1634 SLI991267655 "MANISH ," 30-May-25 Blacklisted
1635 SLI991774555 KAMTA PRASAD KHURSE 04-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1636 SLI991862647 "SHIKHA ," 13-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1637 SLI991410079 KAVITA SHARMA 13-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1638 SLI991600007 SANDHYA SUDHAKAR KHANANG 17-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1639 SLI990150101 SANJAY NANUBHAI UMEDA 17-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1640 SLI991541530 MAHENDAR KUMAR SUTHAR 20-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1641 SLI991555981 RAJESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR 23-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1642 SLI991893277 NIKHIL SHARMA 25-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1643 SLI991893389 NISHANT SHARMA 25-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1644 SLI991871129 SAIBAL SINGH 25-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1645 SLI991005290 SUNITA - 25-Jun-25 Blacklisted
1646 SLI991351773 MOUSUMI MANDAL 11-Jul-25 Blacklisted
1647 SLI991796995 GEETHARANI ANTHATI 21-Jul-25 Blacklisted
1648 SLI991438121 RAJA BABU 24-Jul-25 Blacklisted
1649 SLI991691955 ANIL KUMAR JANGID 28-Jul-25 Blacklisted
1650 SLI992001886 SUMI DAS 29-Jul-25 Blacklisted
1651 SLI991692553 SAIYAD AMRINBANU 04-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1652 SLI991647106 SHAILESHKUMAR BHARATSINH PATELIYA 04-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1653 SLI991547783 SOLANKI TRINKAL 04-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1654 SLI991648219 DUDHARAM PUNDLIK SAHARE 07-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1655 SLI990367406 PANKAJ PRAKASH VARADE 07-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1656 SLI991614184 SMITA MONDAL 28-Aug-25 Blacklisted
1657 SLI991351987 JAYAKUMAR E 03-Sep-25 Blacklisted
1658 SLI991870994 JADHAV RAVI KIRAN 09-Sep-25 Blacklisted
1659 SLI991938550 KOLURE RAVI 06-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1660 SLI991695733 PREMLATA KUMARI 10-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1661 SLI991924104 RUQIYA KHALIQ 11-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1662 SLI991826092 GUNNALA SRIKANTH 13-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1663 SLI991983050 BHAWANA SHARMA 14-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1664 SLI992143766 KATARIYA SONI SURENDRA 14-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1665 SLI991816457 "NIRMAL ," 21-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1666 SLI991817154 VISHAL KUMAR 21-Nov-25 Blacklisted
1667 SLI991766459 TUSHAR DARSHANLAL BANGEJA 02-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1668 SLI990367409 ARJUN MURLIDHAR BARI 02-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1669 SLI992005274 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 03-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1670 SLI992013727 MANJU CHAUHAN 05-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1671 SLI991872693 AMRESH KUMAR PODDAR 05-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1672 SLI991845661 "BANWARI ," 10-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1673 SLI992054437 YASH YADAV 12-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1674 SLI991838480 AMITA SINHA 22-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1675 SLI991275281 MANISH KUMAR MEENA 31-Dec-25 Blacklisted
1676 SLI991902512 PAKALA SURESH KUMAR 01-Jan-26 Blacklisted
1677 SLI990234695 SANKAR PATHI 01-Jan-26 Suspended
1678 SLI991659105 PEDDINI VENKATESH 07-Jan-26 Blacklisted
1679 SLI990714406 A PARKAVI 13-Jan-26 Blacklisted
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1680 SLI991829458 "ASHISH ," 16-Jan-26 Blacklisted
1681 SLI990488201 ARCHANA - 16-Jan-26 Suspended
1682 SLI990686382 SAROJ KUMAR SHRIVAS 16-Jan-26 Suspended
1683 SLI991375034 GANESH KUMAR YADAV 16-Jan-26 Blacklisted
1684 SLI992026509 TARIQ MEHMOOD 27-Jan-26 Suspended
1685 SLI991450595 KHUSHI RAJ 28-Jan-26 Blacklisted
1686 SLI991628564 SHOYEB ANSARI 29-Jan-26 Suspended
1687 SLI991599804 POOJA BHURIYA 29-Jan-26 Blacklisted


